

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 351 Under 23 Women's Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.04 Adelaide Uni Renee Chatterton	5	1:57.26 (6) 1:57.26	3:57.02 (1) 1:59.76		7:59.15	0.00	+0.00
2	01.17 Commercial Charlotte Travers	4	1:54.76 (2) 1:54.76	3:57.57 (2) 2:02.81		8:05.51	6.36	+6.36
3	01.16 Commercial Fiona Albert	2	1:54.52 (1) 1:54.52	3:59.75 (3) 2:05.23		8:08.96	3.45	+9.81
4	01.21 Mercantile-VIS Katrina Bateman	7	1:55.72 (4) 1:55.72	4:01.64 (5) 2:05.92		8:11.72	2.76	+12.57
5	01.15 Canberra Sorelle Bowman	6	1:55.13 (3) 1:55.13	4:00.42 (4) 2:05.29		8:21.79	10.07	+22.64
6	01.22 Mercantile Michelle Yann	3	1:56.51 (5) 1:56.51	4:04.07 (6) 2:07.56		8:24.43	2.64	+25.28

Race 352 Under 23 Women's Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	01.13 Canberra-AIS Amy Fowler	5	1:49.02 (1) 1:49.02	3:49.82 (1) 2:00.80	5:54.41 (1) 2:04.59	7:58.51 2:04.10	0.00	+0.00
2	01.12 Bunbury-AIS Alexandra Hagan	2	1:51.38 (2) 1:51.38	3:53.88 (2) 2:02.50	5:59.77 (2) 2:05.89	8:04.53 2:04.76	6.02	+6.02
3	01.18 Commercial Maddie Edmunds	4	1:55.46 (3) 1:55.46	3:57.48 (3) 2:02.02	6:02.38 (3) 2:04.90	8:06.31 2:03.93	1.78	+7.80
4	01.10 Bris GPS-AIS Jessica Hall	7	1:58.33 (5) 1:58.33	4:05.24 (5) 2:06.91	6:07.96 (4) 2:02.72	8:12.81 2:04.85	6.50	+14.30
5	01.11 Bucks Meaghan Volker	3	1:56.86 (4) 1:56.86	4:05.69 (6) 2:08.83	6:11.69 (5) 2:06.00	8:17.01 2:05.32	4.20	+18.50
6	01.27 Toowong Anna Kaszycki	6	1:58.61 (6) 1:58.61	4:02.07 (4) 2:03.46	6:16.17 (6) 2:14.10	8:30.30 2:14.13	13.29	+31.79

Race 353 Open Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.09 Mercantile-VIS Robyn Selby Smith	4	1:53.89 (1) 1:53.89	3:55.31 (1) 2:01.42	5:58.57 (1) 2:03.26	8:02.15 2:03.58	0.00	+0.00
2	02.07 Melbourne Uni Yasmin Burraston	3	1:55.53 (3) 1:55.53	3:59.34 (3) 2:03.81	6:02.91 (2) 2:03.57	8:07.60 2:04.69	5.45	+5.45
3	02.12 Swans Natalie Bale	6	1:55.12 (2) 1:55.12	3:58.87 (2) 2:03.75	6:05.47 (3) 2:06.60	8:10.68 2:05.21	3.08	+8.53
4	02.13 Sydney Tess Gerrand	7	1:57.47 (5) 1:57.47	4:04.25 (5) 2:06.78	6:10.08 (4) 2:05.83	8:14.42 2:04.34	3.74	+12.27
5	02.20 Uni of QLD Peta Eddington	2	1:56.81 (4) 1:56.81	4:03.74 (4) 2:06.93	6:10.85 (5) 2:07.11	8:16.01 2:05.16	1.59	+13.86
	02.17 Sydney University Brooke Pratley	5	DID NOT FINISH					

Race 354 Open Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	02.08 Melbourne Uni-AIS Kim Crow	3	1:54.89 (3) 1:54.89	3:54.65 (3) 1:59.76	5:50.98 (2) 1:56.33	7:44.42 1:53.44	0.00	+0.00
2	02.11 New Norfolk-AIS Kerry Hore	7	1:53.76 (2) 1:53.76	3:51.36 (2) 1:57.60	5:49.17 (1) 1:57.81	7:45.93 1:56.76	1.51	+1.51
3	02.14 Sydney University-AIS Sally Kehoe	4	1:52.65 (1) 1:52.65	3:50.72 (1) 1:58.07	5:51.54 (3) 2:00.82	7:48.68 1:57.14	2.75	+4.26
4	02.19 Uni of QLD-VIS Pippa Savage	5	1:55.53 (4) 1:55.53	3:55.32 (4) 1:59.79	5:54.19 (4) 1:58.87	7:51.76 1:57.57	3.08	+7.34
5	02.15 Sydney University-AIS Sarah Cook	6	1:56.87 (6) 1:56.87	3:58.66 (5) 2:01.79	6:02.00 (5) 2:03.34	8:03.92 2:01.92	12.16	+19.50
6	02.10 Mosman Amy Ives	2	1:56.30 (5) 1:56.30	3:59.55 (6) 2:03.25	6:04.58 (6) 2:05.03	8:05.93 2:01.35	2.01	+21.51

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 355 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.15 Grammarians Ben Morley	4	1:49.17 (1) 1:49.17	3:39.72 (1) 1:50.55	5:32.72 (1) 1:53.00	7:26.88 1:54.16	0.00	+0.00
2	03.08 Bucks Samuel Volker	6	1:50.39 (5) 1:50.39	3:41.45 (2) 1:51.06	5:36.53 (2) 1:55.08	7:31.11 1:54.58	4.23	+4.23
3	03.30 Sydney University Henry Mander	5	1:49.74 (3) 1:49.74	3:46.44 (5) 1:56.70	5:39.81 (3) 1:53.37	7:35.34 1:55.53	4.23	+8.46
4	03.29 Sydney University Thomas McClintock	2	1:49.41 (2) 1:49.41	3:45.90 (4) 1:56.49	5:43.25 (6) 1:57.35	7:35.88 1:52.63	0.54	+9.00
5	03.25 St George Steven Peile	3	1:49.90 (4) 1:49.90	3:45.52 (3) 1:55.62	5:41.55 (4) 1:56.03	7:36.21 1:54.66	0.33	+9.33
6	03.31 Sydney University Ryan Edwards	7	1:51.53 (6) 1:51.53	3:49.84 (6) 1:58.31	5:42.38 (5) 1:52.54	7:43.04 2:00.66	6.83	+16.16

Race 356 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.10 Canberra Nicholas Barnier	5	1:49.75 (4) 1:49.75	3:43.81 (4) 1:54.06	5:35.90 (1) 1:52.09	7:28.40 1:52.50	0.00	+0.00
2	03.19 Mercantile Shane Jackson	4	1:46.10 (1) 1:46.10	3:42.05 (2) 1:55.95	5:39.96 (3) 1:57.91	7:31.42 1:51.46	3.02	+3.02
3	03.22 Mercantile Zac Cleaver	6	1:47.13 (2) 1:47.13	3:42.84 (3) 1:55.71	5:38.01 (2) 1:55.17	7:33.09 1:55.08	1.67	+4.69
4	03.38 Uni of QLD Chris Anderson	2	1:50.81 (6) 1:50.81	3:44.28 (5) 1:53.47	5:41.50 (5) 1:57.22	7:33.90 1:52.40	0.81	+5.50
5	03.39 UWABC Grant Adendorff	3	1:47.47 (3) 1:47.47	3:41.56 (1) 1:54.09	5:41.12 (4) 1:59.56	7:37.92 1:56.80	4.02	+9.52
6	03.11 Canberra Angus Moore	7	1:50.25 (5) 1:50.25	3:46.31 (6) 1:56.06	5:42.73 (6) 1:56.42	7:40.93 1:58.20	3.01	+12.53

Race 357 Open Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.30 Uni of QLD-AIS Jared Bidwell	2	1:42.96 (1) 1:42.96	3:34.53 (1) 1:51.57	5:26.94 (1) 1:52.41	7:19.13 1:52.19	0.00	+0.00
2	04.23 Sydney University-AIS Nicholas Hudson	3	1:44.85 (2) 1:44.85	3:36.36 (2) 1:51.51	5:29.17 (2) 1:52.81	7:25.75 1:56.58	6.62	+6.62
3	04.25 Sydney University Sasha Belonogoff	6	1:46.82 (4) 1:46.82	3:38.09 (3) 1:51.27	5:34.17 (3) 1:56.08	7:28.87 1:54.70	3.12	+9.74
4	04.04 ANA Rhys Grant	5	1:46.49 (3) 1:46.49	3:39.82 (4) 1:53.33	5:35.74 (4) 1:55.92	7:33.47 1:57.73	4.60	+14.34
5	04.27 Tamar-TIS Brendan Long	7	1:50.46 (6) 1:50.46	3:45.61 (5) 1:55.15	5:42.60 (5) 1:56.99	7:38.05 1:55.45	4.58	+18.92
6	04.26 Sydney University Cameron Girdlestone	4	1:49.99 (5) 1:49.99	3:46.08 (6) 1:56.09	5:45.17 (6) 1:59.09	7:42.06 1:56.89	4.01	+22.93

Race 358 Open Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.12 Mercantile-AIS David Crawshay	2	1:44.15 (2) 1:44.15	3:38.24 (2) 1:54.09	5:22.08 (1) 1:43.84	7:08.17 1:46.09	0.00	+0.00
2	04.18 Murray Bridge James McRae	4	1:44.66 (3) 1:44.66	3:38.63 (3) 1:53.97	5:27.61 (3) 1:48.98	7:11.36 1:43.75	3.19	+3.19
3	04.03 Adelaide Uni Chris Morgan	6	1:43.93 (1) 1:43.93	3:37.63 (1) 1:53.70	5:24.23 (2) 1:46.60	7:14.44 1:50.21	3.08	+6.27
4	04.15 Mosman Daniel Noonan	5	1:45.48 (4) 1:45.48	3:38.99 (4) 1:53.51	5:29.61 (4) 1:50.62	7:18.43 1:48.82	3.99	+10.26
5	04.11 Lindisfarne-AIS Scott Brennan	3	1:46.52 (6) 1:46.52	3:39.88 (6) 1:53.36	5:30.81 (5) 1:50.93	7:21.52 1:50.71	3.09	+13.35
6	04.07 Melbourne Uni-VIS Karsten Forsterling	7	1:46.18 (5) 1:46.18	3:39.44 (5) 1:53.26	5:32.16 (6) 1:52.72	7:27.29 1:55.13	5.77	+19.12

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 359 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							B Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	05.19 Melbourne Uni	4	1:56.70 1:56.70	3:58.84 2:02.14	6:02.30 2:03.46	8:01.93 1:59.63	0.00	+0.00		
2	05.17 Sydney University-WAIS	6	1:57.06 1:57.06	4:00.56 2:03.50	6:05.51 2:04.95	8:09.74 2:04.23	7.81	+7.81		
3	05.18 Tamar/Mersey	3	1:59.58 1:59.58	4:03.86 2:04.28	6:09.01 2:05.15	8:12.52 2:03.51	2.78	+10.59		
4	05.11 Melbourne Uni/Uni of QLD	2	1:57.53 1:57.53	4:04.41 2:06.88	6:14.21 2:09.80	8:24.28 2:10.07	11.76	+22.35		
5	05.10 Grafton	7				15:00.00	395.72	+418.0		
	05.08 Commercial/ANU	5	DID NOT FINISH							

*substitute

Race 360 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.02 Adelaide/Adelaide Uni	4			5:48.59 (1)	7:44.93 1:56.34	0.00	+0.00
2	05.03 ANA/WARC	5			5:49.94 (2)	7:45.63 1:55.69	0.70	+0.70
3	05.09 Commercial/Uni of QLD	2		3:57.18	5:58.70 (3) 2:01.52	7:59.51 2:00.81	13.88	+14.58
4	05.20 Uni of QLD	3		4:03.53	6:04.66 (5) 2:01.13	8:02.68 1:58.02	3.17	+17.75
5	05.15 Mercantile	7		4:03.19	6:06.95 (6) 2:03.76	8:04.29 1:57.34	1.61	+19.36
6	05.16 Mercantile	6		3:57.94	6:02.94 (4) 2:05.00	8:04.64 2:01.70	0.35	+19.71

Race 361 Open Women's Coxless Pair							Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	06.01 Melbourne Uni/Mercantil...	4	1:49.12 (1) 1:49.12	3:44.21 (1) 1:55.09	5:39.94 (1) 1:55.73	7:30.84 1:50.90	0.00	+0.00		
2	06.03 Mercantile-VIS	5	1:50.18 (2) 1:50.18	3:46.10 (2) 1:55.92	5:40.69 (2) 1:54.59	7:32.42 1:51.73	1.58	+1.58		
3	06.02 Melbourne Uni	3	1:50.78 (3) 1:50.78	3:48.60 (3) 1:57.82	5:50.37 (3) 2:01.77	7:50.23 1:59.86	17.81	+19.39		
	06.04 Swans/Fremantle	6	SCRATCHED							

Race 362 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.26 Uni of QLD	6	1:44.11 (3) 1:44.11	3:33.69 (2) 1:49.58	5:22.70 (1) 1:49.01	7:08.49 1:45.79	0.00	+0.00
2	07.18 Sydney	4	1:43.19 (2) 1:43.19	3:34.07 (3) 1:50.88	5:24.42 (3) 1:50.35	7:09.26 1:44.84	0.77	+0.77
3	07.09 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni	2	1:41.63 (1) 1:41.63	3:32.65 (1) 1:51.02	5:24.23 (2) 1:51.58	7:11.99 1:47.76	2.73	+3.50
4	07.01 Banks	3	1:44.94 (5) 1:44.94	3:37.34 (4) 1:52.40	5:29.71 (4) 1:52.37	7:20.35 1:50.64	8.36	+11.86
5	07.21 Sydney University	7	1:45.97 (6) 1:45.97	3:38.64 (6) 1:52.67	5:31.62 (5) 1:52.98	7:23.49 1:51.87	3.14	+15.00
6	07.08 Melbourne Uni	5	1:44.69 (4) 1:44.69	3:38.29 (5) 1:53.60	5:32.26 (6) 1:53.97	7:29.68 1:57.42	6.19	+21.19

*substitute

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 363 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.07 Melbourne Uni	5	1:40.25 (1) 1:40.25	3:26.09 (1) 1:45.84	5:11.70 1:45.61	6:58.82 1:47.12	0.00	+0.00
2	07.14 Swans	4	1:43.23 (5) 1:43.23	3:30.65 (4) 1:47.42	5:17.89 1:47.24	7:02.26 1:44.37	3.44	+3.44
3	07.02 Banks	2	1:43.52 (6) 1:43.52	3:31.34 (5) 1:47.82		7:04.35	2.09	+5.53
4	07.15 Swans/WARC	7	1:41.37 (3) 1:41.37	3:29.34 (3) 1:47.97	5:17.58 1:48.24	7:04.55 1:46.97	0.20	+5.73
5	07.16 Sydney	6	1:40.80 (2) 1:40.80	3:28.23 (2) 1:47.43		7:09.68	5.13	+10.86
6	07.10 Mercantile	3	1:42.25 (4) 1:42.25	3:32.33 (6) 1:50.08	5:19.76 1:47.43	7:10.50 1:50.74	0.82	+11.68

Race 364 Open Men's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.10 Sydney Uni/Melbourne Un...	6	1:38.33 (1) 1:38.33	3:22.31 (1) 1:43.98	5:08.25 (1) 1:45.94	6:52.22 1:43.97	0.00	+0.00
2	08.01 Melbourne Uni-VIS	4	1:40.08 (2) 1:40.08	3:24.87 (2) 1:44.79	5:10.45 (2) 1:45.58	6:55.04 1:44.59	2.82	+2.82
3	08.05 Swans/Fremantle	3	1:43.25 (3) 1:43.25	3:34.15 (3) 1:50.90	5:25.51 (3) 1:51.36	7:14.92 1:49.41	19.88	+22.70
	08.13 WARC/Adelaide Uni	2	SCRATCHED					
	08.02 Mercantile/Adelaide-AIS	5	SCRATCHED					

Race 365 Open Men's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.04 Mercantile-AIS	6	1:39.46 (3) 1:39.46	3:21.61 (1) 1:42.15	5:05.23 (1) 1:43.62	6:47.68 1:42.45	0.00	+0.00
2	08.07 Sydney University-AIS	3	1:38.38 (1) 1:38.38	3:24.23 (3) 1:45.85	5:10.28 (3) 1:46.05	6:49.94 1:39.66	2.26	+2.26
3	08.09 Sydney Uni/Melbourne Un...	4	1:38.90 (2) 1:38.90	3:23.61 (2) 1:44.71	5:09.89 (2) 1:46.28	6:50.63 1:40.74	0.69	+2.95
4	08.08 Sydney University-AIS	2	1:40.13 (4) 1:40.13	3:24.86 (4) 1:44.73	5:10.75 (4) 1:45.89	6:54.06 1:43.31	3.43	+6.38
5	08.11 Uni of QLD/Sydney	7	1:41.59 (6) 1:41.59	3:26.06 (5) 1:44.47	5:11.95 (5) 1:45.89	6:55.86 1:43.91	1.80	+8.18
6	08.03 Mercantile/Melbourne Un...	5	1:41.26 (5) 1:41.26	3:26.84 (6) 1:45.58	5:14.31 (6) 1:47.47	7:03.19 1:48.88	7.33	+15.51

*substitute

Race 366 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.07 Bris GPS Amy James	4	2:03.90 (3) 2:03.90	4:15.53 (2) 2:11.63		8:36.80	0.00	+0.00
2	09.24 Lower Clarence Rachael See	2	2:03.54 (2) 2:03.54	4:17.18 (3) 2:13.64		8:43.24	6.44	+6.44
3	09.16 Drummoyne Sarah Pound	6	2:00.82 (1) 2:00.82	4:13.33 (1) 2:12.51		8:44.48	1.24	+7.68
4	09.18 Fremantle Jessica Bowyer	5	2:08.49 (5) 2:08.49	4:23.03 (4) 2:14.54		8:47.13	2.65	+10.33
5	09.20 Hunter Valley Gram Holly Lawrence	3	2:07.67 (4) 2:07.67	4:23.79 (6) 2:16.12		8:50.16	3.03	+13.36
6	09.26 Melbourne Uni Emma McLaughlin	7	2:08.93 (6) 2:08.93	4:23.42 (5) 2:14.49		8:52.63	2.47	+15.83

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 367 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.04 ANA Hannah Jansen	5	2:02.52 (1) 2:02.52	4:09.52 (1) 2:07.00	6:17.89 (1) 2:08.37	8:27.03 2:09.14	0.00	+0.00
2	09.36 Sydney University Joanna Wood	3	2:03.57 (2) 2:03.57	4:14.56 (3) 2:10.99	6:26.23 (4) 2:11.67	8:32.49 2:06.26	5.46	+5.46
3	09.29 Melbourne Uni Hannah Clark	6	2:05.77 (5) 2:05.77	4:16.96 (5) 2:11.19	6:25.14 (2) 2:08.18	8:32.61 2:07.47	0.12	+5.58
4	09.09 Bris GPS Gabby Kukla	4	2:04.65 (4) 2:04.65	4:13.86 (2) 2:09.21	6:25.78 (3) 2:11.92	8:32.88 2:07.10	0.27	+5.85
5	09.37 Uni of QLD Catriona Rose	2	2:04.27 (3) 2:04.27	4:15.95 (4) 2:11.68	6:26.55 (5) 2:10.60	8:33.44 2:06.89	0.56	+6.41
6	09.34 Sydney Elisabeth Lester	7	2:07.79 (6) 2:07.79	4:22.70 (6) 2:14.91	6:41.22 (6) 2:18.52	8:55.12 2:13.90	21.68	+28.09

Race 368 Open Women's Lightweight Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.14 St George Anna O'Brien	4	2:04.86 (4) 2:04.86	4:12.52 (2) 2:07.66	6:20.43 (2) 2:07.91	8:24.95 2:04.52	0.00	+0.00
2	10.15 Sydney University Kylie Duff	5	1:59.59 (1) 1:59.59	4:06.88 (1) 2:07.29	6:19.32 (1) 2:12.44	8:34.21 2:14.89	9.26	+9.26
3	10.16 Tamar Ingrid Fenger	3	2:03.75 (2) 2:03.75	4:25.13 (6) 2:21.38	6:28.84 (4) 2:03.71	8:36.16 2:07.32	1.95	+11.21
4	10.11 Mercantile Ellen McSweeney	6	2:04.36 (3) 2:04.36	4:14.30 (3) 2:09.94	6:28.09 (3) 2:13.79	8:40.03 2:11.94	3.87	+15.08
5	10.13 St George Jacky Peile	7	2:07.65 (5) 2:07.65	4:20.88 (5) 2:13.23	6:35.26 (6) 2:14.38	8:42.50 2:07.24	2.47	+17.55
6	10.12 Mosman Sarah Hill	2	2:09.44 (6) 2:09.44	4:18.51 (4) 2:09.07	6:34.13 (5) 2:15.62	8:43.12 2:08.99	0.62	+18.17

Race 369 Open Women's Lightweight Single Scull							A Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	10.05 DUTT-AIS Hannah Every-Hall	5	2:01.12 (3) 2:01.12	4:04.78 (1) 2:03.66	6:07.86 (1) 2:03.08	8:10.00 2:02.14	0.00	+0.00		
2	10.09 Melbourne Uni-VIS Alice McNamara	4	2:00.82 (2) 2:00.82	4:06.99 (3) 2:06.17	6:10.07 (2) 2:03.08	8:15.94 2:05.87	5.94	+5.94		
3	10.06 Huon Ella Flecker	3	1:59.07 (1) 1:59.07	4:05.71 (2) 2:06.64	6:15.98 (3) 2:10.27	8:25.10 2:09.12	9.16	+15.10		
4	10.19 UWABC Maia Simmonds	7	2:04.34 (4) 2:04.34	4:13.83 (4) 2:09.49	6:24.25 (4) 2:10.42	8:35.71 2:11.46	10.61	+25.71		
5	10.01 ANA Alexandra Hayes	6	2:04.92 (5) 2:04.92	4:15.73 (5) 2:10.81	6:28.03 (5) 2:12.30	8:35.94 2:07.91	0.23	+25.94		
	10.04 Corio Bay Sarah Perkins	2	SCRATCHED							

Race 370 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.04 ANA Fred Turley	5	1:54.62 (4) 1:54.62	3:53.49 (2) 1:58.87	5:53.02 (2) 1:59.53	7:50.39 1:57.37	0.00	+0.00
2	11.09 Canberra Joseph Gubler	2	1:50.92 (1) 1:50.92	3:49.09 (1) 1:58.17	5:50.63 (1) 2:01.54	7:50.50 1:59.87	0.11	+0.11
3	11.08 Balmain James Waldersee	3	1:53.59 (2) 1:53.59	3:55.78 (4) 2:02.19	5:58.46 (4) 2:02.68	7:56.07 1:57.61	5.57	+5.68
4	11.05 ANA Alex Murphy	6	1:56.36 (6) 1:56.36	3:58.19 (6) 2:01.83	6:02.50 (6) 2:04.31	7:57.09 1:54.59	1.02	+6.70
5	11.07 ANU Dylan Conolan	4	1:55.68 (5) 1:55.68	3:55.46 (3) 1:59.78	5:58.05 (3) 2:02.59	7:57.74 1:59.69	0.65	+7.35
6	11.14 Mosman William Clarke	7	1:54.28 (3) 1:54.28	3:56.49 (5) 2:02.21	6:00.49 (5) 2:04.00	8:03.47 2:02.98	5.73	+13.08

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 371 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.12 Mercantile Sean-Paul Lake	4	1:48.55 (2) 1:48.55	3:42.91 (1) 1:54.36	5:40.78 (1) 1:57.87	7:36.28 1:55.50	0.00	+0.00
2	11.19 Sydney University Edward De Carvalho	5	1:51.75 (6) 1:51.75	3:47.72 (4) 1:55.97	5:45.71 (3) 1:57.99	7:39.79 1:54.08	3.51	+3.51
3	11.24 UWABC Tom Meares	3	1:47.47 (1) 1:47.47	3:45.59 (2) 1:58.12	5:45.30 (2) 1:59.71	7:40.18 1:54.88	0.39	+3.90
4	11.22 Uni of QLD Angus Morton	7	1:51.46 (5) 1:51.46	3:46.69 (3) 1:55.23	5:46.07 (4) 1:59.38	7:41.67 1:55.60	1.49	+5.39
5	11.17 Sydney Diarmund Ryan	2	1:50.86 (3) 1:50.86	3:52.24 (6) 2:01.38	5:52.58 (6) 2:00.34	7:50.55 1:57.97	8.88	+14.27
6	11.18 Sydney University Toby Ledgerwood	6	1:51.21 (4) 1:51.21	3:51.99 (5) 2:00.78	5:50.61 (5) 1:58.62	7:54.72 2:04.11	4.17	+18.44

Race 372 Open Men's Lightweight Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	12.05 Sydney Simon Nola	4	1:52.18 (1) 1:52.18	3:51.24 (1) 1:59.06	5:50.00 (1) 1:58.76	7:49.42 1:59.42	0.00	+0.00
2	12.04 Power House Nick Inglis	3	1:53.40 (2) 1:53.40	3:52.81 (2) 1:59.41	5:52.96 (2) 2:00.15	7:54.49 2:01.53	5.07	+5.07
3	12.06 Sydney Lachlan Carter	6	1:54.20 (3) 1:54.20	3:58.13 (3) 2:03.93	6:05.45 (3) 2:07.32	8:14.18 2:08.73	19.69	+24.76
	12.07 TUBC Michael Egan	5	SCRATCHED					

Race 373 Open Men's Lightweight Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	12.02 Mercantile James Wilson	6	1:48.70 (3) 1:48.70	3:43.59 (2) 1:54.89	5:42.12 (2) 1:58.53	7:38.51 1:56.39	0.00	+0.00
2	12.09 Toowong Tim McDonnell	2	1:49.50 (4) 1:49.50	3:48.14 (6) 1:58.64	5:44.01 (3) 1:55.87	7:41.21 1:57.20	2.70	+2.70
3	12.03 Mosman Richard Coakley	4	1:47.42 (1) 1:47.42	3:41.78 (1) 1:54.36	5:41.91 (1) 2:00.13	7:45.07 2:03.16	3.86	+6.56
4	12.01 ANA Brendan Longman	5	1:50.26 (5) 1:50.26	3:47.64 (5) 1:57.38	5:49.10 (4) 2:01.46	7:48.07 1:58.97	3.00	+9.56
5	12.10 Uni of QLD Matthew Bolster	7	1:50.73 (6) 1:50.73	3:47.24 (4) 1:56.51	5:49.85 (5) 2:02.61	7:52.63 2:02.78	4.56	+14.12
6	12.08 Toowong Jack Price	3	1:47.62 (2) 1:47.62	3:44.24 (3) 1:56.62	5:50.12 (6) 2:05.88	7:54.23 2:04.11	1.60	+15.72

Race 374 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Coxless Pair							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.01 Commercial/Toowong	4	1:43.81 (3) 1:43.81	3:33.44 (1) 1:49.63	5:23.51 (1) 1:50.07	7:11.73 1:48.22	0.00	+0.00
2	13.07 UWABC/Tamar-TIS	5	1:41.97 (1) 1:41.97	3:33.71 (2) 1:51.74	5:25.38 (2) 1:51.67	7:13.32 1:47.94	1.59	+1.59
3	13.06 Toowong	3	1:43.03 (2) 1:43.03	3:34.39 (3) 1:51.36	5:25.88 (3) 1:51.49	7:17.19 1:51.31	3.87	+5.46
4	13.03 Melbourne Uni	7	1:44.51 (4) 1:44.51	3:36.17 (4) 1:51.66	5:28.99 (4) 1:52.82	7:23.96 1:54.97	6.77	+12.23
5	13.05 Nagambie	2	1:44.81 (5) 1:44.81	3:36.94 (5) 1:52.13	5:33.96 (5) 1:57.02	7:32.57 1:58.61	8.61	+20.84
6	13.02 Fremantle	6	1:48.95 (6) 1:48.95	3:46.36 (6) 1:57.41	5:43.68 (6) 1:57.32	7:41.11 1:57.43	8.54	+29.38

Race 375 Open Men's Lightweight Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.05 Swans	4	1:39.21 (1) 1:39.21	3:27.23 (1) 1:48.02	5:19.98 (1) 1:52.75	7:16.39 1:56.41	0.00	+0.00
2	14.03 Mercantile/Barwon	5	1:42.93 (2) 1:42.93	3:36.65 (2) 1:53.72	5:32.87 (2) 1:56.22	7:27.56 1:54.69	11.17	+11.17

Race 376 Open Men's Lightweight Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.02 Lindisfarne/New Norfolk...	3	1:39.87 (1) 1:39.87	3:25.86 (1) 1:45.99	5:09.39 (1) 1:43.53	6:53.48 1:44.09	0.00	+0.00
2	14.04 Swans	6	1:40.18 (2) 1:40.18	3:26.58 (2) 1:46.40	5:11.50 (2) 1:44.92	6:56.20 1:44.70	2.72	+2.72
3	14.01 Huon/Tamar-TIS	5	1:40.98 (3) 1:40.98	3:27.20 (3) 1:46.22	5:15.04 (3) 1:47.84	6:59.27 1:44.23	3.07	+5.79
4	14.06 Tamar/UTS	4	1:41.29 (4) 1:41.29	3:28.56 (4) 1:47.27	5:16.15 (4) 1:47.59	7:04.20 1:48.05	4.93	+10.72
5	14.07 Toowong/Lindisfarne	2	1:41.59 (5) 1:41.59	3:30.21 (5) 1:48.62	5:18.84 (5) 1:48.63	7:05.92 1:47.08	1.72	+12.44
6	14.08 UTS/Mercantile-VIS	7	1:43.79 (6) 1:43.79	3:32.18 (6) 1:48.39	5:21.72 (6) 1:49.54	7:09.11 1:47.39	3.19	+15.63

Race 377 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 378 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 379 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.16 Lower Clarence Rachael Anderson	3	2:06.88 (2) 2:06.88	4:22.14 (1) 2:15.26	6:36.83 (1) 2:14.69	8:48.97 2:12.14	0.00	+0.00
2	15.31 Somerville Elizabeth Murdoch	6	2:05.69 (1) 2:05.69	4:22.53 (2) 2:16.84	6:38.07 (2) 2:15.54	8:52.92 2:14.85	3.95	+3.95
3	15.30 Somerville Isabelle Lindores	2	2:09.86 (4) 2:09.86	4:27.93 (3) 2:18.07	6:48.42 (4) 2:20.49	8:59.42 2:11.00	6.50	+10.45
4	15.10 Centenary Jo Whitfield	4	2:11.77 (5) 2:11.77	4:29.22 (5) 2:17.45	6:47.89 (3) 2:18.67	9:02.09 2:14.20	2.67	+13.12
5	15.17 Lower Clarence Penny Elvery	7	2:09.55 (3) 2:09.55	4:28.52 (4) 2:18.97	6:50.03 (5) 2:21.51	9:04.54 2:14.51	2.45	+15.57
6	15.41 Torrens Brianna Thomas	5	2:12.13 (6) 2:12.13	4:30.95 (6) 2:18.82	6:50.28 (6) 2:19.33	9:05.77 2:15.49	1.23	+16.80

Race 380 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.34 Swans Lilly Tinapple	4	2:05.92 (4) 2:05.92	4:16.15 (4) 2:10.23	6:25.89 (3) 2:09.74	8:28.04 2:02.15	0.00	+0.00
2	15.27 Sandy Bay Eleni Kalimnios	3	2:00.66 (2) 2:00.66	4:08.66 (1) 2:08.00	6:23.08 (1) 2:14.42	8:30.33 2:07.25	2.29	+2.29
3	15.43 Trinity Lutheran Rosalind Cartmill	2	1:59.69 (1) 1:59.69	4:10.18 (2) 2:10.49	6:24.72 (2) 2:14.54	8:31.92 2:07.20	1.59	+3.88
4	15.46 UTS Jessie Allen	5	2:03.32 (3) 2:03.32	4:14.29 (3) 2:10.97	6:28.89 (4) 2:14.60	8:40.77 2:11.88	8.85	+12.73
5	15.45 Tweed Emily Carey	7	2:06.75 (5) 2:06.75	4:21.28 (5) 2:14.53	6:37.80 (5) 2:16.52	8:48.22 2:10.42	7.45	+20.18
6	15.08 Centenary Pippa Robinson	6	2:10.86 (6) 2:10.86	4:29.80 (6) 2:18.94	6:52.02 (6) 2:22.22	9:04.49 2:12.47	16.27	+36.45

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 381 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.04 Bris GPS Morgana Jones	6	2:03.85 (4) 2:03.85		6:32.96 (2)	8:45.60 2:12.64	0.00	+0.00
2	16.08 Bris GPS Chloe Hill	4	2:00.49 (2) 2:00.49	4:11.74 2:11.25	6:30.18 (1) 2:18.44	8:46.96 2:16.78	1.36	+1.36
3	16.24 Nagambie Renee Tattersall	3	2:01.54 (3) 2:01.54		6:34.37 (3)	8:48.99 2:14.62	2.03	+3.39
4	16.38 Townsville JCU Larissa Allingham	5	2:00.23 (1) 2:00.23		6:39.99 (4)	9:00.34 2:20.35	11.35	+14.74
5	16.14 Coomera AC Bianca Robinson	7	2:05.06 (5) 2:05.06	4:23.62 2:18.56	6:46.32 (5) 2:22.70	9:04.40 2:18.08	4.06	+18.80
	16.18 Lismore Sophie Dansie	2	SCRATCHED					

Race 382 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.22 Mersey Stephanie Williams	4	2:03.43 (5) 2:03.43	4:10.27 (2) 2:06.84	6:18.43 (1) 2:08.16	8:30.10 2:11.67	0.00	+0.00
2	16.03 Bris GPS Eleanor Wilson	3	1:59.30 (1) 1:59.30	4:07.38 (1) 2:08.08	6:20.31 (2) 2:12.93	8:33.82 2:13.51	3.72	+3.72
3	16.01 Adelaide Molly Goodman	2	2:02.64 (4) 2:02.64	4:15.77 (5) 2:13.13	6:31.34 (4) 2:15.57	8:37.81 2:06.47	3.99	+7.71
4	16.19 Lower Clarence Leah Saunders	6	2:02.27 (3) 2:02.27	4:12.47 (4) 2:10.20	6:26.65 (3) 2:14.18	8:41.80 2:15.15	3.99	+11.70
5	16.09 Bris GPS Sarah Zillmann	7	2:00.68 (2) 2:00.68	4:11.58 (3) 2:10.90	6:31.62 (5) 2:20.04	8:52.77 2:21.15	10.97	+22.67
	16.33 Swans Natasha Gay	5	DID NOT FINISH					

Race 383 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.05 Bunbury Luen Harris	4	1:56.44 (2) 1:56.44	4:00.01 (2) 2:03.57	6:04.39 (1) 2:04.38	8:06.62 2:02.23	0.00	+0.00
2	17.27 Cathedral Hamish Atkinson	7	1:52.82 (1) 1:52.82	3:58.09 (1) 2:05.27	6:07.64 (2) 2:09.55	8:14.60 2:06.96	7.98	+7.98
3	17.25 Swans Sebastian Gay	2	2:00.15 (4) 2:00.15	4:10.06 (3) 2:09.91	6:20.14 (3) 2:10.08	8:24.31 2:04.17	9.71	+17.69
4	17.04 Bendigo Scott Balmer	3	1:59.68 (3) 1:59.68	4:12.13 (4) 2:12.45	6:27.26 (4) 2:15.13	8:31.81 2:04.55	7.50	+25.19
	17.20 Newcastle Grammar Ben Robinson	5	SCRATCHED					
	17.19 Newcastle Grammar Nicholas Minch	6	SCRATCHED					

Race 384 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.24 Somerset Coll Henry Leef	3	1:54.88 (2) 1:54.88	3:56.70 (1) 2:01.82	5:58.55 (1) 2:01.85	7:57.74 1:59.19	0.00	+0.00
2	17.18 Mosman Robin Molen-Grigull	5	1:56.94 (4) 1:56.94	4:00.23 (2) 2:03.29	6:02.82 (2) 2:02.59	8:02.33 1:59.51	4.59	+4.59
3	17.21 Norwood-Morialta Tyson Beauchamp	4	1:54.60 (1) 1:54.60	4:00.60 (3) 2:06.00	6:04.88 (3) 2:04.28	8:09.65 2:04.77	7.32	+11.91
4	17.06 Bunbury Brendan Smith	2	1:55.79 (3) 1:55.79	4:00.97 (4) 2:05.18	6:06.12 (4) 2:05.15	8:12.74 2:06.62	3.09	+15.00
5	17.09 Corio Bay Joseph Dingle	7	1:58.16 (5) 1:58.16	4:06.82 (5) 2:08.66	6:11.62 (5) 2:04.80	8:17.37 2:05.75	4.63	+19.63
	17.07 Centenary Tobias Smith	6	DID NOT FINISH					

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 385 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							B Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	18.24 Sydney Riley Elvery	6	1:50.07 (2) 1:50.07	3:49.61 (1) 1:59.54	5:49.71 (1) 2:00.10	7:52.02 2:02.31	0.00	+0.00		
2	18.42 UTS Elliot Hunt	3	1:52.76 (3) 1:52.76	3:55.38 (3) 2:02.62	5:57.84 (2) 2:02.46	7:59.68 2:01.84	7.66	+7.66		
3	18.06 Bucks Jack Pears	7	1:54.01 (4) 1:54.01	3:57.64 (4) 2:03.63	6:01.77 (4) 2:04.13	8:05.68 2:03.91	6.00	+13.66		
4	18.19 Newcastle Matthew Filmer	4	1:49.62 (1) 1:49.62	3:52.95 (2) 2:03.33	5:59.71 (3) 2:06.76	8:08.43 2:08.72	2.75	+16.41		
5	18.27 Hutchins Wilson Mure	2	1:54.63 (5) 1:54.63	3:59.03 (5) 2:04.40	6:04.04 (5) 2:05.01	8:11.72 2:07.68	3.29	+19.70		
	18.37 Uni of QLD Madi Wappett	5	SCRATCHED							

Race 386 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.29 Hutchins Sam Heron	2	1:49.87 (2) 1:49.87	3:47.73 (1) 1:57.86	5:44.23 (1) 1:56.50	7:41.44 1:57.21	0.00	+0.00
2	18.41 UWABC Tom Meares	4	1:52.83 (6) 1:52.83	3:51.10 (4) 1:58.27	5:47.94 (3) 1:56.84	7:44.63 1:56.69	3.19	+3.19
3	18.28 Hutchins Tobias Tenbenschel	5	1:48.81 (1) 1:48.81	3:48.16 (2) 1:59.35	5:46.76 (2) 1:58.60	7:44.66 1:57.90	0.03	+3.22
4	18.04 Bucks Erik Rowan	6	1:52.36 (4) 1:52.36	3:51.49 (5) 1:59.13	5:50.30 (4) 1:58.81	7:46.11 1:55.81	1.45	+4.67
5	18.26 Hutchins Toby Pitt	3	1:50.55 (3) 1:50.55	3:49.57 (3) 1:59.02	5:50.93 (5) 2:01.36	7:51.15 2:00.22	5.04	+9.71
6	18.23 Sydney Patrick McKenzie	7	1:52.64 (5) 1:52.64	3:54.62 (6) 2:01.98	6:00.96 (6) 2:06.34	8:14.16 2:13.20	23.01	+32.72

Race 387 Under 23 Women's Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 388 Open Women's Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
CANCELLED								

Race 389 Under 23 Men's Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	48.03 Banks	5	1:32.17 (1) 1:32.17	3:10.41 (1) 1:38.24	4:49.62 (1) 1:39.21	6:27.37 1:37.75	0.00	+0.00
2	48.12 WARC Composite	6	1:34.20 (4) 1:34.20	3:13.49 (2) 1:39.29	4:52.03 (2) 1:38.54	6:29.19 1:37.16	1.82	+1.82
3	48.10 Uni of QLD/ANU	4	1:33.51 (3) 1:33.51	3:13.92 (3) 1:40.41	4:53.31 (3) 1:39.39	6:30.63 1:37.32	1.44	+3.26
4	48.05 Fremantle/UWABC	2	1:35.32 (5) 1:35.32	3:18.67 (5) 1:43.35	5:02.76 (5) 1:44.09	6:40.78 1:38.02	10.15	+13.41
5	48.11 UTS	3	1:32.65 (2) 1:32.65	3:15.51 (4) 1:42.86	5:00.36 (4) 1:44.85	6:42.87 1:42.51	2.09	+15.50
6	48.08 Sydney Composite	7	1:38.18 (6) 1:38.18	3:22.95 (6) 1:44.77	5:07.75 (6) 1:44.80	6:54.53 1:46.78	11.66	+27.16

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 511); Rest Eliminated

*substitute

Race 390 Under 23 Men's Quad Scull							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 391 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	19.14 Whitsunday AS	3	2:06.23 (1) 2:06.23	4:19.48 (1) 2:13.25	6:34.00 (1) 2:14.52	8:49.81 2:15.81	0.00	+0.00
2	19.01 ANA/WARC	6	2:09.63 (2) 2:09.63	4:22.69 (2) 2:13.06	6:40.61 (2) 2:17.92	8:56.05 2:15.44	6.24	+6.24
3	19.13 Toowong	2	2:13.10 (3) 2:13.10	4:34.20 (3) 2:21.10	6:58.17 (3) 2:23.97	9:16.24 2:18.07	20.19	+26.43
	19.10 Somerville	4	SCRATCHED					
	19.11 Somerville	5	SCRATCHED					

Race 392 Under 19 Women's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	19.08 Queenwood	4	1:57.85 (1) 1:57.85	4:01.94 (1) 2:04.09	6:08.76 (1) 2:06.82	8:11.86 2:03.10	0.00	+0.00
2	19.04 Geelong Coll.	3	2:02.66 (4) 2:02.66	4:10.95 (4) 2:08.29	6:18.31 (3) 2:07.36	8:22.17 2:03.86	10.31	+10.31
3	19.02 Bris GPS/Commercial	5	1:58.54 (2) 1:58.54	4:06.30 (2) 2:07.76	6:16.04 (2) 2:09.74	8:25.42 2:09.38	3.25	+13.56
4	19.07 Mercantile	6	2:01.27 (3) 2:01.27	4:09.93 (3) 2:08.66	6:20.12 (4) 2:10.19	8:29.41 2:09.29	3.99	+17.55
5	19.09 Scotch Oakburn	7	2:03.19 (5) 2:03.19	4:14.81 (5) 2:11.62	6:29.89 (5) 2:15.08	8:42.14 2:12.25	12.73	+30.28
6	19.12 Sydney Uni/Bris GPS	2	2:04.43 (6) 2:04.43	4:17.06 (6) 2:12.63	6:31.43 (6) 2:14.37	8:43.81 2:12.38	1.67	+31.95

*substitute

Race 393 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.15 Toowong	2	1:48.13 (1) 1:48.13	3:44.22 1:56.09	5:43.47 (1) 1:59.25	7:42.48 1:59.01	0.00	+0.00
2	20.14 Toowong	4	1:51.05 (2) 1:51.05	3:50.55 1:59.50	5:49.57 (4) 1:59.02	7:44.76 1:55.19	2.28	+2.28
3	20.12 Swans	6	1:53.18 (5) 1:53.18	3:49.77 1:56.59	5:48.50 (3) 1:58.73	7:45.66 1:57.16	0.90	+3.18
4	20.07 Geelong Coll.	7	1:51.61 (3) 1:51.61	3:47.91 1:56.30	5:46.91 (2) 1:59.00	7:45.77 1:58.86	0.11	+3.29
5	20.10 Murray Bridge/Torrens	5	1:52.47 (4) 1:52.47		5:51.29 (5) 1:58.36	7:49.65 1:58.36	3.88	+7.17
6	20.04 CGS	3	1:53.54 (6) 1:53.54	3:51.50 1:57.96	5:53.52 (6) 2:02.02	7:53.61 2:00.09	3.96	+11.13

*substitute

Race 394 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.01 Adelaide	5	1:44.96 (2) 1:44.96	3:35.63 (2) 1:50.67	5:25.20 (1) 1:49.57	7:12.22 1:47.02	0.00	+0.00
2	20.13 Sydney/Scots	4	1:44.30 (1) 1:44.30	3:34.56 (1) 1:50.26	5:26.64 (2) 1:52.08	7:18.48 1:51.84	6.26	+6.26
3	20.09 Mersey	3	1:45.38 (3) 1:45.38	3:37.63 (3) 1:52.25	5:30.90 (3) 1:53.27	7:21.54 1:50.64	3.06	+9.32
4	20.11 Swans	2	1:48.38 (5) 1:48.38	3:40.62 (4) 1:52.24	5:34.43 (4) 1:53.81	7:24.60 1:50.17	3.06	+12.38
5	20.02 ANA	6	1:46.16 (4) 1:46.16	3:41.51 (5) 1:55.35	5:38.90 (5) 1:57.39	7:37.53 1:58.63	12.93	+25.31
6	20.16 Townsville JCU	7	1:49.10 (6) 1:49.10	3:47.33 (6) 1:58.23	5:47.64 (6) 2:00.31	7:45.83 1:58.19	8.30	+33.61

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 395 Under 23 Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	29.03 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni	4	1:42.17 (1) 1:42.17	3:09.67 (1) 1:27.50		6:22.77	0.00	+0.00
2	29.04 Swans/WARC	5	1:43.21 (3) 1:43.21	3:12.05 (3) 1:28.84	4:47.31 1:35.26	6:24.46 1:37.15	1.69	+1.69
3	29.06 Sydney University	2	1:44.24 (4) 1:44.24	3:11.19 (2) 1:26.95	4:51.32 1:40.13	6:30.12 1:38.80	5.66	+7.35
4	29.08 Uni of QLD	6	1:42.73 (2) 1:42.73	3:13.68 (4) 1:30.95	4:55.84 1:42.16	6:33.99 1:38.15	3.87	+11.22
5	29.05 Sydney	3	1:45.74 (5) 1:45.74	3:15.63 (5) 1:29.89	4:57.04 1:41.41	6:35.05 1:38.01	1.06	+12.28
6	29.07 TUBC Composite-TIS	7	1:46.07 (6) 1:46.07	3:19.14 (6) 1:33.07	5:01.10 1:41.96	6:39.62 1:38.52	4.57	+16.85

Race 396 Open Men's Coxed Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	32.05 Sydney University	7	1:34.23 (1) 1:34.23	3:14.76 (1) 1:40.53	4:56.83 (1) 1:42.07	6:37.27 1:40.44	0.00	+0.00
2	32.03 Lindisfarne/TUBC	6	1:35.13 (2) 1:35.13	3:16.10 (2) 1:40.97	4:58.05 (2) 1:41.95	6:39.18 1:41.13	1.91	+1.91
3	32.02 Melbourne Uni	4	1:36.48 (3) 1:36.48	3:18.82 (3) 1:42.34	5:00.69 (3) 1:41.87	6:40.88 1:40.19	1.70	+3.61
4	32.07 WARC Composite	5	1:40.11 (6) 1:40.11	3:24.39 (5) 1:44.28	5:06.52 (4) 1:42.13	6:46.07 1:39.55	5.19	+8.80
5	32.06 UWABC/ANA	2	1:38.78 (4) 1:38.78	3:23.93 (4) 1:45.15	5:07.95 (5) 1:44.02	6:52.87 1:44.92	6.80	+15.60
6	32.01 Adelaide Uni	3	1:39.84 (5) 1:39.84	3:25.46 (6) 1:45.62	5:13.36 (6) 1:47.90	6:58.01 1:44.65	5.14	+20.74

Race 397 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.05 Bris GPS	3	1:54.67 (3) 1:54.67	3:51.87 (2) 1:57.20	5:50.78 (1) 1:58.91	7:48.08 1:57.30	0.00	+0.00
2	33.11 Melbourne Uni	4	1:54.40 (2) 1:54.40	3:53.36 (3) 1:58.96	5:52.50 (2) 1:59.14	7:51.29 1:58.79	3.21	+3.21
3	33.09 Hunter Valley Gram/Sydn...	6	1:53.90 (1) 1:53.90	3:50.95 (1) 1:57.05	5:53.37 (3) 2:02.42	7:52.99 1:59.62	1.70	+4.91
4	33.17 UTS/Uni of QLD	2	1:54.90 (4) 1:54.90	3:55.66 (4) 2:00.76	5:57.11 (4) 2:01.45	7:56.56 1:59.45	3.57	+8.48
5	33.08 Fremantle	5	1:58.62 (5) 1:58.62	4:02.68 (5) 2:04.06	6:05.83 (5) 2:03.15	8:06.50 2:00.67	9.94	+18.42
6	33.03 Banks/Melbourne Uni	7	2:04.34 (6) 2:04.34	4:10.38 (6) 2:06.04	6:17.92 (6) 2:07.54	8:22.66 2:04.74	16.16	+34.58

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 488); Rest Eliminated

*substitute

Race 398 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	33.14 Sydney Uni/Drummoyne	5	1:51.47 (1) 1:51.47	3:49.26 (1) 1:57.79	5:49.68 (1) 2:00.42	7:47.48 1:57.80	0.00	+0.00
2	33.16 Uni of QLD/Huon	4	1:52.47 (2) 1:52.47	3:51.55 (2) 1:59.08	5:52.41 (2) 2:00.86	7:51.05 1:58.64	3.57	+3.57
3	33.10 Huon	3	1:55.46 (4) 1:55.46	3:57.04 (4) 2:01.58	5:56.62 (3) 1:59.58	7:52.58 1:55.96	1.53	+5.10
4	33.13 Mercantile	6	1:54.61 (3) 1:54.61	3:55.19 (3) 2:00.58	5:57.27 (4) 2:02.08	7:55.97 1:58.70	3.39	+8.49
5	33.04 Bris GPS	7	1:56.47 (5) 1:56.47	4:01.16 (5) 2:04.69	6:07.04 (5) 2:05.88	8:10.90 2:03.86	14.93	+23.42
6	33.07 Centenary	2	1:56.99 (6) 1:56.99	4:02.77 (6) 2:05.78	6:11.49 (6) 2:08.72	8:17.71 2:06.22	6.81	+30.23

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 488); Rest Eliminated

Race 399 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull						Semi-Final 1	
CANCELLED							
Race 400 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull						Semi-Final 2	
CANCELLED							
Race 401 Adaptive Womens Legs, Trunk And Arms Double Scull						Final	
CANCELLED							
Race 402 Adaptive Womens Legs, Trunk And Arms Double Scull						Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins		
1	67.01 Mosman/Melbourne	1	2:01.31 (1) 2:01.31	4:07.76 2:06.45	0.00	+0.00	
Race 402 Adaptive Men's Legs Trunk and Arms Single Scull						Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins		
1	66.04 Lakes Rowers Luke Morris	3	2:06.07 (1) 2:06.07	4:15.62 2:09.55	0.00	+0.00	
2	66.01 Balmain Stephen Knott	6	2:10.78 (2) 2:10.78	4:31.16 2:20.38	15.54	+15.54	
3	66.03 Lakes Rowers-AIS Grant Bailey	4	2:23.54 (4) 2:23.54	4:53.83 2:30.29	22.67	+38.21	
4	66.02 Power House Gavin Bellis	5	2:14.76 (3) 2:14.76	6:13.36 3:58.60	79.53	+117.7	
Race 403 Adaptive Women's Arms and Shoulders Single Scull						A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins		
1	61.01 Torrens Yvie Eglinton	2	3:17.94 (1) 3:17.94	6:47.90 3:29.96	0.00	+0.00	
Race 403 Adaptive Men's Arms and Shoulders Single Scull						A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins		
1	62.01 Dragons Erik Horrie	4	2:36.41 (1) 2:36.41	5:17.64 2:41.23	0.00	+0.00	
2	62.02 Lakes Rowers-AIS Ben Houlison	5	2:39.10 (2) 2:39.10	5:20.14 2:41.04	2.50	+2.50	
Race 404 Adaptive Mens Legs, Trunk And Arms Single Scull Division 2						Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	Margins			
1	72.04 Nestles (Aaron Skinner)	6	2:11.88	0.00 +0.00			
2	72.02 Glenorchy (Callum Loh)	4	2:20.54	8.66 +8.66			
3	72.03 Nestles (Chris Murray)	5	2:28.04	7.50 +16.16			
4	72.01 Glenorchy (James Amos)	3	2:30.72	2.68 +18.84			
Race 405 Under 17 Women's Double Scull						Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	50.22 Torrens	4	1:52.87 (2) 1:52.87	3:53.21 (2) 2:00.34	5:53.34 (1) 2:00.13	7:50.98 1:57.64	0.00 +0.00
2	50.19 Somerville	5	1:51.76 (1) 1:51.76	3:52.55 (1) 2:00.79	5:55.19 (2) 2:02.64	7:54.06 1:58.87	3.08 +3.08
3	50.07 Centenary/Tweed	3	1:55.49 (4) 1:55.49	3:58.76 (3) 2:03.27	6:00.86 (3) 2:02.10	7:58.46 1:57.60	4.40 +7.48
4	50.05 Bunbury/Swans	6	1:56.41 (5) 1:56.41	3:59.81 (5) 2:03.40	6:02.59 (4) 2:02.78	8:03.28 2:00.69	4.82 +12.30
5	50.09 Hunter Valley Gram	2	1:53.77 (3) 1:53.77	3:59.09 (4) 2:05.32	6:05.53 (5) 2:06.44	8:12.01 2:06.48	8.73 +21.03
6	50.06 Centenary/Bundaberg	7	1:58.65 (6) 1:58.65	4:06.06 (6) 2:07.41	6:21.00 (6) 2:14.94	8:33.31 2:12.31	21.30 +42.33
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 513); Rest Eliminated						*substitute	

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 406 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.20 Somerville	5	1:52.63 (1) 1:52.63	3:51.51 (1) 1:58.88	5:50.11 (1) 1:58.60	7:47.91 1:57.80	0.00	+0.00
2	50.10 Lower Clarence	4	1:54.44 (2) 1:54.44	3:55.01 (2) 2:00.57	5:55.33 (3) 2:00.32	7:49.84 1:54.51	1.93	+1.93
3	50.21 Swans	2	1:57.29 (4) 1:57.29	3:56.00 (3) 1:58.71	5:53.44 (2) 1:57.44	7:50.13 1:56.69	0.29	+2.22
4	50.02 Bris GPS	6	1:58.13 (6) 1:58.13	4:00.53 (5) 2:02.40	6:04.67 (5) 2:04.14	8:06.43 2:01.76	16.30	+18.52
5	50.08 Essendon	7	1:57.91 (5) 1:57.91	4:00.97 (6) 2:03.06	6:04.30 (4) 2:03.33	8:07.41 2:03.11	0.98	+19.50
6	50.04 Bucks	3	1:54.80 (3) 1:54.80	3:57.80 (4) 2:03.00	6:05.19 (6) 2:07.39	8:10.81 2:05.62	3.40	+22.90
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 513); Rest Eliminated								

Race 407 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.24 Tweed/Centenary	4	1:49.94 (1) 1:49.94	3:46.67 (1) 1:56.73	5:46.23 (1) 1:59.56	7:44.02 1:57.79	0.00	+0.00
2	50.23 Trinity Lutheran	3	1:53.42 (3) 1:53.42	3:55.50 (3) 2:02.08	5:53.06 (3) 1:57.56	7:49.31 1:56.25	5.29	+5.29
3	50.12 North Esk/Grafton High	5	1:52.25 (2) 1:52.25	3:50.85 (2) 1:58.60	5:51.23 (2) 2:00.38	7:54.94 2:03.71	5.63	+10.92
4	50.03 Bris GPS	6	1:55.75 (4) 1:55.75	3:58.97 (4) 2:03.22	6:02.36 (4) 2:03.39	8:06.02 2:03.66	11.08	+22.00
5	50.01 Bris GPS/Centenary	2	1:58.61 (5) 1:58.61	4:02.60 (5) 2:03.99	6:07.00 (5) 2:04.40	8:07.92 2:00.92	1.90	+23.90
6	50.13 Perth College	7	1:59.14 (6) 1:59.14	4:03.88 (6) 2:04.74	6:10.76 (6) 2:06.88	8:18.46 2:07.70	10.54	+34.44
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 513); Rest Eliminated								

Race 408 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	51.14 Lismore/Lower Clarence	2	1:48.49 (1) 1:48.49	3:42.03 (1) 1:53.54	5:38.40 (1) 1:56.37	7:37.88 1:59.48	0.00	+0.00	
2	51.06 Bris GPS	4	1:49.97 (2) 1:49.97	3:46.13 (2) 1:56.16	5:44.70 (2) 1:58.57	7:41.45 1:56.75	3.57	+3.57	
3	51.24 Townsville JCU/Bris GPS	5	1:51.27 (3) 1:51.27	3:48.55 (3) 1:57.28	5:48.06 (3) 1:59.51	7:43.73 1:55.67	2.28	+5.85	
4	51.10 Centenary	3	1:56.66 (6) 1:56.66	3:51.46 (5) 1:54.80	5:50.26 (4) 1:58.80	7:49.14 1:58.88	5.41	+11.26	
5	51.08 Bundaberg/Coomera AC	6	1:53.16 (4) 1:53.16	3:50.26 (4) 1:57.10	5:52.23 (5) 2:01.97	7:54.73 2:02.50	5.59	+16.85	
6	51.19 Riverway	7	1:54.97 (5) 1:54.97	3:56.69 (6) 2:01.72	6:00.86 (6) 2:04.17	8:04.32 2:03.46	9.59	+26.44	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 514); Rest Eliminated								*substitute	

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 409 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	51.05 Bris GPS	4	1:48.17 (1) 1:48.17	3:41.06 (1) 1:52.89	5:38.06 (1) 1:57.00	7:37.43 1:59.37	0.00	+0.00
2	51.23 Swans	6	1:51.22 (2) 1:51.22	3:46.85 (2) 1:55.63	5:46.93 (2) 2:00.08	7:42.79 1:55.86	5.36	+5.36
3	51.17 Mackay/Townsville JCU	2	1:52.86 (3) 1:52.86	3:51.20 (3) 1:58.34	5:52.35 (3) 2:01.15	7:49.94 1:57.59	7.15	+12.51
4	51.09 CGGS	7	1:54.97 (4) 1:54.97	3:54.53 (4) 1:59.56	5:55.91 (4) 2:01.38	7:55.35 1:59.44	5.41	+17.92
5	51.20 Scotch Oakburn	5	1:56.47 (5) 1:56.47	3:57.88 (5) 2:01.41	6:01.04 (5) 2:03.16	7:59.38 1:58.34	4.03	+21.95
6	51.22 Swans	3	1:57.22 (6) 1:57.22	3:58.79 (6) 2:01.57	6:03.52 (6) 2:04.73	8:07.52 2:04.00	8.14	+30.09
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 514); Rest Eliminated								

Race 410 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Semi-Final 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	51.25 UTS	2	1:51.51 (2) 1:51.51	3:45.38 (1) 1:53.87	5:41.25 (1) 1:55.87	7:35.56 1:54.31	0.00	+0.00
2	51.26 WARC/Bunbury	4	1:49.56 (1) 1:49.56	3:46.42 (2) 1:56.86	5:43.60 (2) 1:57.18	7:41.62 1:58.02	6.06	+6.06
3	51.12 Hunter Valley Gram	6	1:52.45 (3) 1:52.45	3:51.07 (3) 1:58.62	5:51.02 (3) 1:59.95	7:49.76 1:58.74	8.14	+14.20
4	51.02 Adelaide/Torrens	5	1:53.14 (4) 1:53.14	3:53.40 (4) 2:00.26	5:53.28 (4) 1:59.88	7:51.13 1:57.85	1.37	+15.57
5	51.18 Newcastle Grammar	7	1:55.68 (5) 1:55.68	3:57.30 (5) 2:01.62	5:59.03 (6) 2:01.73	8:00.87 2:01.84	9.74	+25.31
6	51.07 Bris GPS	3	1:56.47 (6) 1:56.47	3:57.69 (6) 2:01.22	5:58.44 (5) 2:00.75	8:03.88 2:05.44	3.01	+28.32
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 514); Rest Eliminated								

Race 411 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	52.13 Newcastle Grammar	5	1:39.62 (1) 1:39.62	3:23.93 (1) 1:44.31	5:11.44 (1) 1:47.51	7:01.22 1:49.78	0.00	+0.00
2	52.01 Bunbury	4	1:43.50 (4) 1:43.50	3:31.95 (3) 1:48.45	5:18.93 (2) 1:46.98	7:07.10 1:48.17	5.88	+5.88
3	52.10 Lower Clarence	3	1:41.95 (2) 1:41.95	3:30.69 (2) 1:48.74	5:21.16 (3) 1:50.47	7:13.35 1:52.19	6.25	+12.13
4	52.06 Corowa	6	1:44.36 (5) 1:44.36	3:34.93 (4) 1:50.57	5:27.02 (4) 1:52.09	7:19.35 1:52.33	6.00	+18.13
5	52.05 Corowa	7	1:47.81 (6) 1:47.81	3:39.17 (6) 1:51.36	5:31.99 (5) 1:52.82	7:26.02 1:54.03	6.67	+24.80
6	52.15 Cathedral	2	1:42.61 (3) 1:42.61	3:36.08 (5) 1:53.47	5:32.66 (6) 1:56.58	7:32.73 2:00.07	6.71	+31.51
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 515); Rest Eliminated								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 412 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	52.02 Somerset Coll	6	1:45.44 (5) 1:45.44	3:34.50 (2) 1:49.06	5:21.79 (2) 1:47.29	7:07.23 1:45.44	0.00	+0.00
2	52.03 Corio Bay	4	1:41.85 (1) 1:41.85	3:32.02 (1) 1:50.17	5:21.25 (1) 1:49.23	7:08.13 1:46.88	0.90	+0.90
3	52.07 Hunter Valley Gram	3	1:43.50 (3) 1:43.50	3:35.06 (4) 1:51.56	5:27.02 (3) 1:51.96	7:17.91 1:50.89	9.78	+10.68
4	52.11 Newcastle Grammar	2	1:44.36 (4) 1:44.36	3:36.08 (5) 1:51.72	5:28.21 (4) 1:52.13	7:20.19 1:51.98	2.28	+12.96
5	52.12 Newcastle Grammar	5	1:42.49 (2) 1:42.49	3:34.78 (3) 1:52.29	5:28.94 (5) 1:54.16	7:27.68 1:58.74	7.49	+20.45
6	52.09 Kinross Wolaroi	7	1:51.04 (6) 1:51.04	3:48.89 (6) 1:57.85	5:45.15 (6) 1:56.26	7:38.99 1:53.84	11.31	+31.76
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 515); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 413 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	53.12 Sydney	4	1:36.50 (1) 1:36.50	3:20.11 (1) 1:43.61	5:04.34 (1) 1:44.23	6:48.15 1:43.81	0.00	+0.00
2	53.04 Centenary/CWC	7	1:40.79 (5) 1:40.79	3:23.78 (2) 1:42.99	5:06.98 (2) 1:43.20	6:51.15 1:44.17	3.00	+3.00
3	53.10 Newcastle/Uni of QLD	3	1:39.86 (3) 1:39.86	3:25.46 (4) 1:45.60	5:09.39 (3) 1:43.93	6:52.63 1:43.24	1.48	+4.48
4	53.03 Bunbury/Swans	6	1:41.04 (6) 1:41.04	3:26.29 (5) 1:45.25	5:13.15 (5) 1:46.86	6:56.08 1:42.93	3.45	+7.93
5	53.16 Townsville JCU	2	1:40.13 (4) 1:40.13	3:26.71 (6) 1:46.58	5:13.89 (6) 1:47.18	6:57.86 1:43.97	1.78	+9.71
6	53.14 Tamar	5	1:39.38 (2) 1:39.38	3:24.49 (3) 1:45.11	5:12.54 (4) 1:48.05	7:00.17 1:47.63	2.31	+12.02
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 516); Rest Eliminated								

Race 414 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	53.13 Sydney/Grafton High	4	1:36.91 (1) 1:36.91	3:21.14 (1) 1:44.23	5:05.32 (1) 1:44.18	6:48.98 1:43.66	0.00	+0.00
2	53.19 UWABC/ANA	5	1:40.66 (5) 1:40.66	3:23.38 (2) 1:42.72	5:07.07 (2) 1:43.69	6:49.64 1:42.57	0.66	+0.66
3	53.15 Torrens/Pulteney	3	1:40.26 (4) 1:40.26	3:24.07 (3) 1:43.81	5:08.63 (3) 1:44.56	6:52.76 1:44.13	3.12	+3.78
4	53.09 Mosman	7	1:43.47 (6) 1:43.47	3:31.92 (6) 1:48.45	5:17.96 (6) 1:46.04	6:57.87 1:39.91	5.11	+8.89
5	53.01 Bucks	2	1:40.06 (3) 1:40.06	3:26.47 (4) 1:46.41	5:13.05 (4) 1:46.58	6:59.45 1:46.40	1.58	+10.47
6	53.05 Gippsland Grammar	6	1:38.81 (2) 1:38.81	3:26.97 (5) 1:48.16	5:14.71 (5) 1:47.74	7:03.76 1:49.05	4.31	+14.78
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 516); Rest Eliminated								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 415 Under 19 Women's Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	21.11 Queenwood/Bris GPS	5	1:39.51 (2) 1:39.51	3:21.16 (2) 1:41.65	5:01.58 (1) 1:40.42	6:40.33 1:38.75	0.00	+0.00
2	21.13 Somerville Composite	4	1:38.90 (1) 1:38.90	3:20.69 (1) 1:41.79	5:02.94 (2) 1:42.25	6:42.71 1:39.77	2.38	+2.38
3	21.09 Pymble Ladies	3	1:41.44 (5) 1:41.44	3:22.54 (3) 1:41.10	5:03.76 (3) 1:41.22	6:44.07 1:40.31	1.36	+3.74
4	21.12 Scotch	7	1:40.94 (4) 1:40.94	3:23.99 (5) 1:43.05	5:05.60 (4) 1:41.61	6:45.75 1:40.15	1.68	+5.42
5	21.06 Lauriston GS	6	1:40.01 (3) 1:40.01	3:23.60 (4) 1:43.59	5:10.02 (5) 1:46.42	6:54.91 1:44.89	9.16	+14.58
6	21.02 Bucks	2	1:42.19 (6) 1:42.19	3:27.65 (6) 1:45.46	5:13.88 (6) 1:46.23	6:58.05 1:44.17	3.14	+17.72
*substitute								

Race 416 Under 19 Men's Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	22.08 Hutchins	4	1:23.60 (1) 1:23.60	2:51.74 (1) 1:28.14	4:20.98 (1) 1:29.24	5:51.10 1:30.12	0.00	+0.00
2	22.05 Scotch College	3	1:24.80 (2) 1:24.80	2:54.52 (2) 1:29.72	4:23.92 (2) 1:29.40	5:54.34 1:30.42	3.24	+3.24
3	22.02 Geelong Grammar	5	1:26.85 (4) 1:26.85	2:55.35 (3) 1:28.50	4:26.76 (3) 1:31.41	5:57.54 1:30.78	3.20	+6.44
4	22.03 Prince Alfred	2	1:25.77 (3) 1:25.77	2:57.25 (4) 1:31.48	4:29.92 (4) 1:32.67	5:59.38 1:29.46	1.84	+8.28
5	22.04 Scotch	7	1:29.46 (6) 1:29.46	3:01.73 (6) 1:32.27	4:33.65 (6) 1:31.92	6:02.13 1:28.48	2.75	+11.03
6	22.07 Swans Composite	6	1:28.27 (5) 1:28.27	3:00.21 (5) 1:31.94	4:31.67 (5) 1:31.46	6:03.50 1:31.83	1.37	+12.40
*substitute								

Race 417-422 Schoolgirl Single Scull - Time Trial						Time Trial	
Place	Crew				2000m	Margins	
1	77.13 Hunter Valley Gram	(Holly Lawrence)			7:39.82	0.00	+0.00
2	77.09 Daramalan	(Natalie Graf)			7:46.30	6.48	+6.48
3	77.38 St Peters LC	(Sarah Zillmann)			7:48.69	2.39	+8.87
4	77.02 Brigidine College	(Bronty Morris)			7:49.13	0.44	+9.31
5	77.43 Trinity Lutheran	(Rosalind Cartmill)			7:50.05	0.92	+10.23
6	77.21 Melbourne GC	(Ebony Tsomaropoulos)			7:50.33	0.28	+10.51
7	77.25 Perth Modern School	(Zoe Thornton)			7:50.80	0.47	+10.98
8	77.40 Tara School	(Lauren Temm)			7:50.91	0.11	+11.09
9	77.35 SMMC	(Erin Osmond)			7:54.02	3.11	+14.20
10	77.39 Sydney Girls	(Bette Wong)			7:55.95	1.93	+16.13
11	77.42 Trinity Catholic	(Sophie Dansie)			7:57.12	1.17	+17.30
12	77.16 Kings Christian College	(Emily Carey)			7:57.43	0.31	+17.61
13	77.37 St Marys	(Emily Scott)			7:58.77	1.34	+18.95
14	77.15 Kenmore SHS	(Ella Peacock)			7:59.36	0.59	+19.54
15	77.36 St Margarets	(Jacinta Edmunds)			8:00.05	0.69	+20.23
16	77.34 St Lukes AS	(Sophie Jarvis)			8:00.39	0.34	+20.57
17	77.14 Kenmore SHS	(Jo Whitfield)			8:00.68	0.29	+20.86
18	77.08 Coomera AC	(Bianca Robinson)			8:01.06	0.38	+21.24
19	77.30 Shenton college	(Sarah Steger)			8:01.36	0.30	+21.54
20	77.11 Holy Spirit Coll	(Alice Buda)			8:02.54	1.18	+22.72
21	77.06 CGGS	(Nicola Metcalfe)			8:02.83	0.29	+23.01
22	77.07 Canterbury	(Tiarne Augustine)			8:05.66	2.83	+25.84
23	77.45 Walford	(Victoria Hill)			8:06.09	0.43	+26.27
24	77.12 Hunter Valley Gram	(Lena Latham-Cannon)			8:06.62	0.53	+26.80
25	77.41 Cathedral	(Alexandria McDonald)			8:07.17	0.55	+27.35
26	77.19 McAuley Catholic	(Perinne Tyler)			8:08.04	0.87	+28.22
27	77.20 Melbourne GC	(Selma Richter)			8:09.21	1.17	+29.39

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega
Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 417-422 Schoolgirl Single Scull - Time Trial				Time Trial	
Place	Crew			2000m	Margins
28	77.01	Adelaide HS	(Hayley Mannix)	8:09.77	0.56 +29.95
29	77.32	St Hilda's	(Cassidi Young)	8:09.82	0.05 +30.00
30	77.44	Unley	(Caitlin McArdle)	8:10.67	0.85 +30.85
31	77.28	Rossmoyne Senior High	(Ashleigh O'Reilly)	8:13.02	2.35 +33.20
32	77.31	Somerset Coll	(Danielle Kinder)	8:14.42	1.40 +34.60
33	77.24	Perth College	(Catherine Woodall)	8:16.26	1.84 +36.44
34	77.22	Newcastle Grammar	(Angela Collins)	8:16.32	0.06 +36.50
35	77.33	St Johns	(Sarah McPharlin)	8:17.35	1.03 +37.53
36	77.27	Redlands	(Ailsa Mitchell)	8:19.12	1.77 +39.30
37	77.23	Perth College	(Amy Weston)	8:20.07	0.95 +40.25
38	77.05	CGGS	(Emily Caudle)	8:21.48	1.41 +41.66
39	77.04	Brisbane SHS	(Jessica Blinks)	8:22.49	1.01 +42.67
40	77.18	Lindisfarne AS	(Gemma Roughan)	8:25.98	3.49 +46.16
41	77.03	BGGS	(Chloe Davison)	8:28.71	2.73 +48.89
42	77.46	Loreto Kirribilli	(Bridget Malloy)	8:29.56	0.85 +49.74
43	77.10	Gippsland Grammar	(Meg Hinkley)	8:36.85	7.29 +57.03
44	77.29	Ruyton GS	(Marion Peters)	8:51.72	14.87 +71.90
	77.26	PLC	(Natasha Gay)	SCRATCHED	
	77.17	Launceston College	(Stephanie Williams)	SCRATCHED	

Race 423 Schoolboy Single Scull				Heat 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	78.21	Grafton High	(Cameron Kitcher)	5	7:28.24	0.00 +0.00
2	78.02	Balwyn High	(Jay Barnes)	3	7:36.38	8.14 +8.14
3	78.19	Gippsland Grammar	(Jack Dawson)	2	7:37.16	0.78 +8.92
4	78.03	Balwyn High	(Iain McFie)	6	7:43.81	6.65 +15.57
5	78.04	Balwyn High	(Gene Thorbecke)	7	7:44.16	0.35 +15.92
6	78.45	Unity	(Dylan Porte)	8	7:45.11	0.95 +16.87
7	78.35	Mount Lawley High	(Alex Winch)	4	8:37.02	51.91 +68.78
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 529-531); Rest->Repechage (Race's 466-471)						

Race 424 Schoolboy Single Scull				Heat 2		
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	78.41	Friends	(Erik Rowan)	2	7:24.57	0.00 +0.00
2	78.10	Bunbury Catholic College	(Luen Harris)	8	7:34.65	10.08 +10.08
3	78.13	Christian Bros	(Jack Culbertson)	5	7:38.71	4.06 +14.14
4	78.09	Bunbury Catholic College	(Brendan Smith)	3	7:43.17	4.46 +18.60
5	78.18	Don College	(Liam Williams)	4	7:45.12	1.95 +20.55
6	78.24	Hale School	(Sebastian Gay)	7	7:49.11	3.99 +24.54
7	78.29	Kingscliffe HS	(Guy Marson)	6	7:52.16	3.05 +27.59
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 529-531); Rest->Repechage (Race's 466-471)						

Race 425 Schoolboy Single Scull							Heat 3		
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	78.37	St Aloysius Elliot Hunt	2	1:48.48 (2) 1:48.48	3:43.01 (1) 1:54.53	5:37.81 (1) 1:54.80	7:30.32 1:52.51	0.00 +0.00	
2	78.33	Launceston College Andrew MacFarlane	6	1:51.90 (3) 1:51.90	3:46.63 (3) 1:54.73	5:41.39 (2) 1:54.76	7:37.95 1:56.56	7.63 +7.63	
3	78.22	Grovedale Secondary Joseph Dingle	3	1:52.75 (5) 1:52.75	3:50.74 (5) 1:57.99	5:49.05 (5) 1:58.31	7:42.68 1:53.63	4.73 +12.36	
4	78.28	Kingscliffe HS Max Annand	7	1:52.14 (4) 1:52.14	3:49.47 (4) 1:57.33	5:47.23 (3) 1:57.76	7:46.06 1:58.83	3.38 +15.74	
5	78.42	Hutchins Alec Simpson	4	1:47.12 (1) 1:47.12	3:43.85 (2) 1:56.73	5:48.28 (4) 2:04.43	7:49.95 2:01.67	3.89 +19.63	
6	78.30	Kinross Wolaroi Angus Whittaker	8	1:53.36 (6) 1:53.36	3:51.90 (6) 1:58.54	5:54.50 (6) 2:02.60	7:52.08 1:57.58	2.13 +21.76	
7	78.39	Cathedral Hamish Atkinson	5	1:53.86 (7) 1:53.86	3:53.33 (7) 1:59.47	5:54.97 (7) 2:01.64	7:52.74 1:57.77	0.66 +22.42	
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 529-531); Rest->Repechage (Race's 466-471)									

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 426 Schoolboy Single Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.12 Castle Hill High Craig Van Veenhuizen	4	1:47.23 (1) 1:47.23	3:42.08 (1) 1:54.85	5:36.85 (1) 1:54.77	7:29.58 1:52.73	0.00	+0.00
2	78.08 Bunbury Cathedral GS Miles Cattach	5	1:52.70 (4) 1:52.70	3:47.46 (3) 1:54.76	5:42.18 (3) 1:54.72	7:35.90 1:53.72	6.32	+6.32
3	78.07 BBC Dylan Goldspring	3	1:47.87 (2) 1:47.87	3:44.04 (2) 1:56.17	5:40.18 (2) 1:56.14	7:41.16 2:00.98	5.26	+11.58
4	78.06 Blackfriars Priory Scho... Riley Lum	6	1:51.23 (3) 1:51.23	3:47.97 (4) 1:56.74	5:51.19 (4) 2:03.22	7:55.76 2:04.57	14.60	+26.18
5	78.34 Melbourne GS Nick van Venedaal	7	1:53.86 (5) 1:53.86	3:56.46 (5) 2:02.60	5:59.18 (5) 2:02.72	7:59.02 1:59.84	3.26	+29.44
6	78.44 Scots Angus Urquhart	2	1:58.62 (6) 1:58.62	4:01.98 (6) 2:03.36	6:04.49 (6) 2:02.51	8:08.55 2:04.06	9.53	+38.97
7	78.14 Christian, Geelong Josh Pelchen	8	1:59.05 (7) 1:59.05	4:04.57 (7) 2:05.52	6:11.96 (7) 2:07.39	8:14.45 2:02.49	5.90	+44.87
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 529-531); Rest->Repechage (Race's 466-471)								

Race 427 Schoolboy Single Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.31 Kinross Wolaroi Daniel Whitehead	6	1:45.24 (1) 1:45.24	3:39.69 (1) 1:54.45	5:39.20 (1) 1:59.51	7:38.19 1:58.99	0.00	+0.00
2	78.40 Friends Ross Nightingale	5	1:46.49 (2) 1:46.49	3:43.47 (2) 1:56.98	5:43.51 (2) 2:00.04	7:42.92 1:59.41	4.73	+4.73
3	78.16 Daramalan Gerrard Kennedy	8	1:48.65 (3) 1:48.65	3:47.07 (3) 1:58.42	5:47.99 (3) 2:00.92	7:48.86 2:00.87	5.94	+10.67
4	78.32 Grammar Tom Legge	4	1:51.99 (4) 1:51.99	3:50.22 (4) 1:58.23	5:54.02 (4) 2:03.80	7:57.13 2:03.11	8.27	+18.94
5	78.25 Hawthorn Benjamin Chong-Halliday	7	1:56.07 (5) 1:56.07	4:01.95 (5) 2:05.88	6:07.23 (5) 2:05.28	8:08.16 2:00.93	11.03	+29.97
6	78.11 Carey GS James Thyer	3	2:01.55 (7) 2:01.55	4:05.73 (7) 2:04.18	6:10.63 (6) 2:04.90	8:13.42 2:02.79	5.26	+35.23
7	78.26 Hunter Valley Gram Matthew Bajramovic	2	1:59.21 (6) 1:59.21	4:04.01 (6) 2:04.80	6:12.70 (7) 2:08.69	8:21.97 2:09.27	8.55	+43.78
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 529-531); Rest->Repechage (Race's 466-471)								

Race 428 Schoolboy Single Scull							Heat 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.17 Davi Ross Jarvis	6	1:54.10 (2) 1:54.10	3:48.88 (2) 1:54.78	5:43.98 (2) 1:55.10	7:36.48 1:52.50	0.00	+0.00
2	78.15 Coomera AC Michael Potts	7	1:48.27 (1) 1:48.27	3:44.81 (1) 1:56.54	5:42.35 (1) 1:57.54	7:38.27 1:55.92	1.79	+1.79
3	78.43 PITT Robin Molen-Grigull	8	1:56.62 (4) 1:56.62	3:53.83 (3) 1:57.21	5:51.96 (3) 1:58.13	7:56.99 2:05.03	18.72	+20.51
4	78.27 Hunter Valley Gram Austin Bond	4	1:55.26 (3) 1:55.26	3:57.57 (4) 2:02.31	6:00.16 (4) 2:02.59	8:07.15 2:06.99	10.16	+30.67
5	78.20 Gippsland Grammar Sam Vuillermin	3	1:57.62 (5) 1:57.62	4:03.87 (5) 2:06.25	6:13.71 (5) 2:09.84	8:18.54 2:04.83	11.39	+42.06
6	78.05 Bendigo Senior Secondar... George Ormonde	5	1:58.77 (6) 1:58.77	4:07.90 (6) 2:09.13	6:19.83 (6) 2:11.93	8:33.56 2:13.73	15.02	+57.08
7	78.01 Adelaide HS Zane Adami	2	2:05.41 (7) 2:05.41	4:21.20 (7) 2:15.79	7:00.87 (7) 2:39.67	9:15.32 2:14.45	41.76	+98.84
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 529-531); Rest->Repechage (Race's 466-471)								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 429 Schoolgirl Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	79.02 Ballarat Grammar	7	1:47.18 (1) 1:47.18	3:38.48 (1) 1:51.30	5:31.57 (1) 1:53.09	7:22.26 1:50.69	0.00	+0.00
2	79.06 Lauriston GS	6	1:51.54 (3) 1:51.54	3:42.48 (2) 1:50.94	5:34.07 (2) 1:51.59	7:26.34 1:52.27	4.08	+4.08
3	79.03 Ballarat HS	4	1:51.98 (4) 1:51.98	3:45.46 (3) 1:53.48	5:40.60 (3) 1:55.14	7:35.34 1:54.74	9.00	+13.08
4	79.15 Somerville	5	1:51.21 (2) 1:51.21	3:45.81 (4) 1:54.60	5:44.15 (4) 1:58.34	7:40.91 1:56.76	5.57	+18.65
5	79.16 St Catherine's	3	1:53.38 (6) 1:53.38	3:50.39 (5) 1:57.01	5:50.54 (5) 2:00.15	7:48.42 1:57.88	7.51	+26.16
6	79.12 Redlands	2	1:52.68 (5) 1:52.68	3:53.48 (6) 2:00.80	5:56.21 (6) 2:02.73	7:55.70 1:59.49	7.28	+33.44
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 532,533); Rest->Repechage (Race's 474-475)								

Race 430 Schoolgirl Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	79.01 Ballarat & Clarendon	2	1:49.14 (1) 1:49.14	3:43.56 (1) 1:54.42	5:39.28 (1) 1:55.72	7:32.89 1:53.61	0.00	+0.00
2	79.05 Lauriston GS	5	1:51.92 (3) 1:51.92	3:50.63 (3) 1:58.71	5:47.16 (3) 1:56.53	7:40.83 1:53.67	7.94	+7.94
3	79.04 Kinross Wolaroi	4	1:51.28 (2) 1:51.28	3:48.66 (2) 1:57.38	5:46.80 (2) 1:58.14	7:45.42 1:58.62	4.59	+12.53
4	79.10 Perth College	6	1:55.00 (4) 1:55.00	3:55.40 (4) 2:00.40	5:56.27 (4) 2:00.87	7:56.46 2:00.19	11.04	+23.57
5	79.08 Loreto Normanhurst	7	1:58.45 (5) 1:58.45	4:03.98 (5) 2:05.53	6:08.88 (5) 2:04.90	8:12.97 2:04.09	16.51	+40.08
6	79.13 Scotch	3	2:00.28 (6) 2:00.28	4:08.14 (6) 2:07.86	6:18.41 (6) 2:10.27	8:23.79 2:05.38	10.82	+50.90
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 532,533); Rest->Repechage (Race's 474-475)								

Race 431 Schoolgirl Coxed Four							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	79.17 Walford	6	1:51.15 (1) 1:51.15	3:45.61 (1) 1:54.46	5:41.50 (1) 1:55.89	7:38.00 1:56.50	0.00	+0.00
2	79.07 Loreto College	2	1:51.91 (3) 1:51.91	3:49.54 (2) 1:57.63	5:48.36 (2) 1:58.82	7:46.92 1:58.56	8.92	+8.92
3	79.18 Wilderness	3	1:51.63 (2) 1:51.63	3:51.32 (3) 1:59.69	5:51.69 (3) 2:00.37	7:49.82 1:58.13	2.90	+11.82
4	79.11 Pulteney	5	1:53.51 (4) 1:53.51	3:56.21 (4) 2:02.70	5:58.09 (4) 2:01.88	7:58.48 2:00.39	8.66	+20.48
5	79.14 Seymour	4	2:03.33 (5) 2:03.33	4:08.41 (5) 2:05.08	6:18.03 (5) 2:09.62	8:26.98 2:08.95	28.50	+48.98
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 532,533); Rest->Repechage (Race's 474-475)								*substitute

Race 432 Schoolboy Coxed Four							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	80.14 Scotch College	7	1:39.41 1:39.41	3:20.78 (2) 1:41.37	5:04.49 (2) 1:43.71	6:45.11 1:40.62	0.00	+0.00		
2	80.17 Cathedral	2		3:18.58 (1)	5:04.38 (1) 1:45.80	6:47.27 1:42.89	2.16	+2.16		
3	80.16 St Patrick's	3	1:41.58 1:41.58	3:29.28 (4) 1:47.70	5:19.29 (4) 1:50.01	7:05.00 1:45.71	17.73	+19.89		
4	80.06 Christian Bros	4	1:38.75 1:38.75	3:23.29 (3) 1:44.54	5:16.46 (3) 1:53.17	7:08.66 1:52.20	3.66	+23.55		
5	80.08 Prince Alfred	5	1:50.14 1:50.14	3:47.07 (5) 1:56.93	5:41.78 (5) 1:54.71	7:35.48 1:53.70	26.82	+50.37		
	80.07 Pembroke	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 534,535); Rest->Repechage (Race's 478-479)								*substitute		

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega
Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 433 Schoolboy Coxed Four							Heat 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	80.03 Ballarat HS	4	1:36.02 (1) 1:36.02	3:18.15 (1) 1:42.13	5:00.62 (1) 1:42.47	6:43.34 1:42.72	0.00	+0.00		
2	80.10 Pulteney	6	1:41.57 (4) 1:41.57	3:25.52 (2) 1:43.95	5:08.68 (2) 1:43.16	6:50.94 1:42.26	7.60	+7.60		
3	80.12 Scotch	3	1:41.99 (5) 1:41.99	3:27.62 (4) 1:45.63	5:12.12 (3) 1:44.50	6:53.23 1:41.11	2.29	+9.89		
4	80.11 Redlands	2	1:40.97 (3) 1:40.97	3:28.07 (5) 1:47.10	5:17.12 (4) 1:49.05	7:05.72 1:48.60	12.49	+22.38		
5	80.05 Christian Bros	5	1:39.21 (2) 1:39.21	3:26.17 (3) 1:46.96	5:17.71 (5) 1:51.54	7:11.28 1:53.57	5.56	+27.94		
	80.13 Scotch College	7	EXC: Relegated Boat U/W							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 534,535); Rest->Repechage (Race's 478-479)								*substitute		

Race 434 Schoolboy Coxed Four							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	80.02 Ballarat Grammar	6	1:38.15 (3) 1:38.15	3:20.21 (2) 1:42.06	5:02.60 (2) 1:42.39	6:44.37 1:41.77	0.00	+0.00
2	80.15 St Patrick's	7	1:35.83 (1) 1:35.83	3:17.71 (1) 1:41.88	5:01.24 (1) 1:43.53	6:44.43 1:43.19	0.06	+0.06
3	80.01 Ballarat & Clarendon	3	1:39.62 (4) 1:39.62	3:24.26 (4) 1:44.64	5:08.90 (3) 1:44.64	6:56.02 1:47.12	11.59	+11.65
4	80.09 Prince Alfred	2	1:39.97 (5) 1:39.97	3:26.31 (5) 1:46.34	5:11.44 (4) 1:45.13	6:57.12 1:45.68	1.10	+12.75
5	80.18 Hutchins	4	1:36.96 (2) 1:36.96	3:24.14 (3) 1:47.18	5:12.72 (5) 1:48.58	7:10.63 1:57.91	13.51	+26.26
6	80.04 CGS	5	1:41.40 (6) 1:41.40	3:33.79 (6) 1:52.39	5:28.44 (6) 1:54.65	7:26.71 1:58.27	16.08	+42.34
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 534,535); Rest->Repechage (Race's 478-479)								*substitute

Race 435 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.18 Perth Modern School	4	1:53.51 (3) 1:53.51	3:45.13 (1) 1:51.62	5:36.46 (1) 1:51.33	7:28.70 1:52.24	0.00	+0.00
2	81.05 Hunter Valley Gram	7	1:50.57 (1) 1:50.57	3:45.41 (2) 1:54.84	5:43.57 (2) 1:58.16	7:38.51 1:54.94	9.81	+9.81
3	81.07 Kinross Wolaroi	5	1:52.72 (2) 1:52.72	3:49.73 (3) 1:57.01	5:49.54 (3) 1:59.81	7:46.76 1:57.22	8.25	+18.06
4	81.24 Ruyton GS	6	1:55.22 (5) 1:55.22	3:53.65 (4) 1:58.43	5:54.77 (4) 2:01.12	7:53.56 1:58.79	6.80	+24.86
5	81.31 St Marys	2	1:59.76 (6) 1:59.76	4:00.54 (6) 2:00.78	6:00.37 (6) 1:59.83	7:55.39 1:55.02	1.83	+26.69
6	81.34 Unley	3	1:54.90 (4) 1:54.90	3:58.13 (5) 2:03.23	5:59.26 (5) 2:01.13	7:57.67 1:58.41	2.28	+28.97
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 536-538); Rest->Repechage (Race's 482-487)								*substitute

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 436 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.13 Methodist LC	3	1:48.38 (1) 1:48.38	3:41.87 (1) 1:53.49	5:33.98 (1) 1:52.11	7:26.57 1:52.59	0.00	+0.00
2	81.14 Methodist LC	6	1:50.35 (2) 1:50.35	3:44.24 (2) 1:53.89	5:38.68 (2) 1:54.44	7:32.93 1:54.25	6.36	+6.36
3	81.32 Friends	5	1:52.37 (3) 1:52.37	3:48.59 (3) 1:56.22	5:44.42 (3) 1:55.83	7:42.89 1:58.47	9.96	+16.32
4	81.33 Friends	2	1:53.21 (4) 1:53.21	3:50.14 (4) 1:56.93	5:48.45 (4) 1:58.31	7:47.96 1:59.51	5.07	+21.39
5	81.35 Wilderness	7	2:00.29 (5) 2:00.29	4:04.16 (5) 2:03.87	6:10.54 (5) 2:06.38	8:14.24 2:03.70	26.28	+47.67
6	81.36 Wilderness	4	2:02.60 (6) 2:02.60	4:13.04 (6) 2:10.44	6:23.18 (6) 2:10.14	8:26.75 2:03.57	12.51	+60.18
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 536-538); Rest->Repechage (Race's 482-487)							*substitute	

Race 437 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.30 Somerville	4	1:46.92 (2) 1:46.92	3:38.61 (2) 1:51.69	5:30.27 (1) 1:51.66	7:19.54 1:49.27	0.00	+0.00
2	81.27 Sacred Heart	2	1:46.05 (1) 1:46.05	3:37.74 (1) 1:51.69	5:30.81 (2) 1:53.07	7:21.57 1:50.76	2.03	+2.03
3	81.22 Roseville	6	1:49.50 (4) 1:49.50	3:42.96 (3) 1:53.46	5:36.49 (3) 1:53.53	7:28.31 1:51.82	6.74	+8.77
4	81.26 Sacred Heart	3	1:49.06 (3) 1:49.06	3:45.10 (4) 1:56.04	5:40.00 (4) 1:54.90	7:31.66 1:51.66	3.35	+12.12
5	81.03 Firbank GS	7	1:50.33 (5) 1:50.33	3:46.64 (5) 1:56.31	5:42.86 (5) 1:56.22	7:38.84 1:55.98	7.18	+19.30
6	81.06 Kinross Wolaroi	5	1:53.11 (6) 1:53.11	3:57.33 (6) 2:04.22	6:02.60 (6) 2:05.27	8:07.53 2:04.93	28.69	+47.99
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 536-538); Rest->Repechage (Race's 482-487)								

Race 438 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.10 Loreto	3	1:44.19 (1) 1:44.19	3:35.97 (1) 1:51.78	5:29.46 (1) 1:53.49	7:21.19 1:51.73	0.00	+0.00
2	81.04 Hunter Valley Gram	4	1:46.03 (2) 1:46.03	3:39.04 (2) 1:53.01	5:33.26 (2) 1:54.22	7:25.58 1:52.32	4.39	+4.39
3	81.12 Loreto	2	1:50.11 (3) 1:50.11	3:45.06 (3) 1:54.95	5:41.14 (3) 1:56.08	7:36.05 1:54.91	10.47	+14.86
4	81.16 Perth College	6	1:54.36 (6) 1:54.36	3:52.84 (5) 1:58.48	5:48.53 (4) 1:55.69	7:42.85 1:54.32	6.80	+21.66
5	81.17 Perth College	5	1:53.94 (5) 1:53.94	3:51.35 (4) 1:57.41	5:49.23 (5) 1:57.88	7:45.20 1:55.97	2.35	+24.01
6	81.02 Firbank GS	7	1:53.21 (4) 1:53.21	3:53.83 (6) 2:00.62	5:53.74 (6) 1:59.91	7:55.27 2:01.53	10.07	+34.08
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 536-538); Rest->Repechage (Race's 482-487)							*substitute	

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 439 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.25 Ruyton GS	2	1:46.11 (1) 1:46.11	3:40.17 (1) 1:54.06	5:36.51 (1) 1:56.34	7:32.64 1:56.13	0.00	+0.00
2	81.23 Ruyton GS	5	1:50.90 (2) 1:50.90	3:47.29 (2) 1:56.39	5:44.75 (2) 1:57.46	7:41.44 1:56.69	8.80	+8.80
3	81.20 Pymble Ladies	7	1:52.37 (3) 1:52.37	3:49.63 (4) 1:57.26	5:48.70 (4) 1:59.07	7:45.35 1:56.65	3.91	+12.71
4	81.09 Korowa AGS	4	1:58.42 (6) 1:58.42	3:48.99 (3) 1:50.57	5:47.54 (3) 1:58.55	7:47.88 2:00.34	2.53	+15.24
5	81.29 Somerset Coll	3	1:52.57 (4) 1:52.57	3:50.98 (5) 1:58.41	5:51.68 (5) 2:00.70	7:51.79 2:00.11	3.91	+19.15
6	81.37 Wilderness	6	1:55.01 (5) 1:55.01	3:56.43 (6) 2:01.42	5:58.81 (6) 2:02.38	8:00.00 2:01.19	8.21	+27.36
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 536-538); Rest->Repechage (Race's 482-487)								

Race 440 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.11 Loreto	7	1:44.29 (1) 1:44.29	3:32.75 (1) 1:48.46	5:24.30 (1) 1:51.55	7:16.09 1:51.79	0.00	+0.00
2	81.01 Ascham	6	1:46.73 (3) 1:46.73	3:38.68 (2) 1:51.95	5:32.30 (2) 1:53.62	7:23.80 1:51.50	7.71	+7.71
3	81.21 Rockhampton Grammar	2	1:45.74 (2) 1:45.74	3:39.91 (3) 1:54.17	5:35.31 (3) 1:55.40	7:27.23 1:51.92	3.43	+11.14
4	81.19 PLC Sydney	4	1:54.79 (4) 1:54.79	3:56.23 (4) 2:01.44	6:00.83 (4) 2:04.60	8:02.99 2:02.16	35.76	+46.90
5	81.08 Korowa AGS	3	2:00.26 (6) 2:00.26	4:01.71 (6) 2:01.45	6:07.52 (6) 2:05.81	8:05.97 1:58.45	2.98	+49.88
6	81.28 Seymour	5	1:57.84 (5) 1:57.84	4:00.90 (5) 2:03.06	6:04.89 (5) 2:03.99	8:06.50 2:01.61	0.53	+50.41
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 536-538); Rest->Repechage (Race's 482-487)								

Race 441 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	82.09 Somerset Coll	4	1:34.12 (1) 1:34.12	3:14.16 (1) 1:40.04	4:57.21 (1) 1:43.05	6:39.63 1:42.42	0.00	+0.00
2	82.02 Kinross Wolaroi	2	1:34.30 (2) 1:34.30	3:16.41 (2) 1:42.11	5:01.19 (2) 1:44.78	6:44.27 1:43.08	4.64	+4.64
3	82.04 Prince Alfred	3	1:39.90 (3) 1:39.90	3:24.64 (3) 1:44.74	5:10.99 (3) 1:46.35	6:57.17 1:46.18	12.90	+17.54
4	82.05 Pulteney	6	1:42.95 (4) 1:42.95	3:30.52 (4) 1:47.57	5:18.96 (4) 1:48.44	7:05.81 1:46.85	8.64	+26.18
5	82.08 Somerset Coll	5	1:44.64 (5) 1:44.64	3:33.66 (5) 1:49.02	5:23.04 (5) 1:49.38	7:12.39 1:49.35	6.58	+32.76
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 575); Rest->Repechage (Race 490)								*substitute

Race 442 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	82.06 Radford	6	1:36.26 (3) 1:36.26	3:14.05 (2) 1:37.79	4:53.21 (1) 1:39.16	6:31.25 1:38.04	0.00	+0.00
2	82.07 Rockhampton Grammar	2	1:33.76 (1) 1:33.76	3:11.92 (1) 1:38.16	4:54.46 (2) 1:42.54	6:36.64 1:42.18	5.39	+5.39
3	82.03 Newcastle Grammar	4	1:35.03 (2) 1:35.03	3:16.04 (3) 1:41.01	4:59.48 (3) 1:43.44	6:43.06 1:43.58	6.42	+11.81
4	82.10 Unley	3	1:38.56 (4) 1:38.56	3:26.07 (4) 1:47.51	5:18.56 (4) 1:52.49	7:09.99 1:51.43	26.93	+38.74
5	82.01 Christian Bros	5	1:44.43 (5) 1:44.43	3:36.85 (5) 1:52.42	5:28.92 (5) 1:52.07	7:17.68 1:48.76	7.69	+46.43
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 575); Rest->Repechage (Race 490)								*substitute

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 443 Schoolboy Under 17 Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	83.05 Scotch College	4	1:30.04 (1) 1:30.04	3:04.73 (1) 1:34.69	4:40.30 (1) 1:35.57	6:17.49 1:37.19	0.00	+0.00
2	83.02 Caulfield GS	5	1:32.30 (3) 1:32.30	3:07.33 (2) 1:35.03	4:44.20 (2) 1:36.87	6:22.39 1:38.19	4.90	+4.90
3	83.07 Wesley	6	1:32.93 (4) 1:32.93	3:09.86 (3) 1:36.93	4:46.95 (3) 1:37.09	6:25.50 1:38.55	3.11	+8.01
4	83.08 Xavier	3	1:31.85 (2) 1:31.85	3:11.06 (4) 1:39.21	4:50.13 (4) 1:39.07	6:29.69 1:39.56	4.19	+12.20
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 576); Rest->Repechage (Race 493)								

Race 444 Schoolboy Under 17 Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	83.01 CGS	5	1:29.45 (1) 1:29.45	3:04.43 (1) 1:34.98	4:40.72 (1) 1:36.29	6:17.04 1:36.32	0.00	+0.00
2	83.06 Scots	6	1:30.40 (2) 1:30.40	3:06.56 (2) 1:36.16	4:44.08 (2) 1:37.52	6:22.24 1:38.16	5.20	+5.20
3	83.03 Kinross Wolaroi	4	1:34.70 (3) 1:34.70	3:15.05 (3) 1:40.35	4:57.43 (3) 1:42.38	6:38.18 1:40.75	15.94	+21.14
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 576); Rest->Repechage (Race 493)								

Race 445 Under 19 Women's Coxless Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	43.04 Bucks	3	1:47.83 (1) 1:47.83	3:40.27 (1) 1:52.44	5:35.74 (1) 1:55.47	7:29.89 1:54.15	0.00	+0.00
2	43.08 Somerville	4	1:50.58 (2) 1:50.58	3:45.27 (2) 1:54.69	5:41.82 (2) 1:56.55	7:36.73 1:54.91	6.84	+6.84
3	43.03 Bucks	5	1:53.50 (3) 1:53.50	3:50.62 (3) 1:57.12	5:48.29 (3) 1:57.67	7:44.21 1:55.92	7.48	+14.32
4	43.05 Kinross Wolaroi	6	1:57.28 (4) 1:57.28	3:59.40 (4) 2:02.12	6:03.71 (4) 2:04.31	8:04.30 2:00.59	20.09	+34.41
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 506); Rest Eliminated								*substitute

Race 446 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Semi-Final 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	45.14 Xavier	6	1:36.62 (1) 1:36.62	3:19.84 (1) 1:43.22	5:05.54 (1) 1:45.70	6:51.43 1:45.89	0.00	+0.00		
2	45.06 Hawthorn/Bendigo	3	1:41.73 (3) 1:41.73	3:27.46 (3) 1:45.73	5:13.29 (3) 1:45.83	6:56.42 1:43.13	4.99	+4.99		
3	45.08 St Patrick's	4	1:39.01 (2) 1:39.01	3:25.25 (2) 1:46.24	5:11.43 (2) 1:46.18	6:58.01 1:46.58	1.59	+6.58		
4	45.03 CGS	5	1:44.07 (5) 1:44.07	3:29.02 (4) 1:44.95	5:16.20 (4) 1:47.18	7:02.55 1:46.35	4.54	+11.12		
5	45.07 Pulteney	2	1:43.27 (4) 1:43.27	3:31.50 (5) 1:48.23	5:22.77 (5) 1:51.27	7:15.78 1:53.01	13.23	+24.35		
	45.12 Unley	7	DID NOT START							
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 508); Rest Eliminated										

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 447 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	45.10 Cathedral	6	1:40.12 (4) 1:40.12	3:23.21 (2) 1:43.09	5:07.12 (1) 1:43.91	6:49.98 1:42.86	0.00	+0.00
2	45.11 Hutchins	4	1:37.26 (1) 1:37.26	3:23.66 (3) 1:46.40	5:11.20 (3) 1:47.54	6:52.21 1:41.01	2.23	+2.23
3	45.04 Carey GS	5	1:37.71 (2) 1:37.71	3:22.73 (1) 1:45.02	5:09.37 (2) 1:46.64	6:56.34 1:46.97	4.13	+6.36
4	45.13 Xavier	2	1:38.96 (3) 1:38.96	3:24.60 (4) 1:45.64	5:12.28 (4) 1:47.68	6:58.12 1:45.84	1.78	+8.14
5	45.05 Christian Bros	7	1:42.12 (5) 1:42.12	3:28.98 (5) 1:46.86	5:17.56 (5) 1:48.58	7:04.39 1:46.83	6.27	+14.41
6	45.02 Adelaide Composite	3	1:43.54 (6) 1:43.54	3:31.20 (6) 1:47.66	5:18.95 (6) 1:47.75	7:05.75 1:46.80	1.36	+15.77
Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 508); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 448 Schoolgirl Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.12 Melbourne Girls' GS	4	1:37.45 (1) 1:37.45	3:19.45 (1) 1:42.00	5:02.69 (1) 1:43.24	6:45.79 1:43.10	0.00	+0.00
2	84.13 Melbourne Girls' GS	5	1:39.92 (3) 1:39.92	3:24.34 (2) 1:44.42	5:09.52 (2) 1:45.18	6:55.02 1:45.50	9.23	+9.23
3	84.16 Pembroke	2	1:39.31 (2) 1:39.31	3:25.79 (3) 1:46.48	5:14.12 (3) 1:48.33	7:01.86 1:47.74	6.84	+16.07
4	84.14 Methodist LC	3	1:42.41 (5) 1:42.41	3:29.59 (4) 1:47.18	5:17.07 (4) 1:47.48	7:03.31 1:46.24	1.45	+17.52
5	84.18 PLC Sydney	6	1:42.08 (4) 1:42.08	3:31.33 (5) 1:49.25	5:20.94 (5) 1:49.61	7:09.33 1:48.39	6.02	+23.54
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 539-541); Rest->Repechage (Race's 496-498)							*substitute	

Race 449 Schoolgirl Eight							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	84.15 Methodist LC	3	1:39.30 (2) 1:39.30	3:21.58 (1) 1:42.28	5:05.47 (1) 1:43.89	6:48.55 1:43.08	0.00	+0.00	
2	84.10 Loreto Kirribilli	6	1:39.06 (1) 1:39.06	3:21.89 (2) 1:42.83	5:06.68 (2) 1:44.79	6:49.33 1:42.65	0.78	+0.78	
3	84.04 Geelong Grammar	4	1:40.59 (3) 1:40.59	3:26.81 (3) 1:46.22	5:15.24 (3) 1:48.43	7:03.63 1:48.39	14.30	+15.08	
4	84.09 Loreto Kirribilli	2	1:44.34 (4) 1:44.34	3:35.85 (4) 1:51.51	5:28.74 (4) 1:52.89	7:18.92 1:50.18	15.29	+30.37	
	84.08 Lauriston GS	5	SCRATCHED						
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 539-541); Rest->Repechage (Race's 496-498)									

Race 450 Schoolgirl Eight							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.19 Pymble Ladies	4	1:39.94 (2) 1:39.94	3:22.37 (1) 1:42.43	5:07.06 (1) 1:44.69	6:50.13 1:43.07	0.00	+0.00
2	84.07 Haileybury	6	1:39.49 (1) 1:39.49	3:25.26 (2) 1:45.77	5:12.02 (2) 1:46.76	6:55.56 1:43.54	5.43	+5.43
3	84.06 Genazzano	3	1:41.55 (3) 1:41.55	3:27.58 (3) 1:46.03	5:15.95 (3) 1:48.37	7:03.90 1:47.95	8.34	+13.77
4	84.27 Wilderness	2	1:44.24 (4) 1:44.24	3:35.16 (4) 1:50.92	5:28.00 (4) 1:52.84	7:16.82 1:48.82	12.92	+26.69
5	84.17 Perth College	5	1:45.31 (5) 1:45.31	3:38.80 (5) 1:53.49	5:35.27 (5) 1:56.47	7:28.08 1:52.81	11.26	+37.95
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 539-541); Rest->Repechage (Race's 496-498)							*substitute	

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 451 Schoolgirl Eight							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.21 Queenwood	6	1:41.10 (1) 1:41.10	3:24.54 (1) 1:43.44	5:08.92 (1) 1:44.38	6:53.36 1:44.44	0.00	+0.00
2	84.11 Loreto Normanhust	5	1:41.60 (2) 1:41.60	3:25.58 (2) 1:43.98	5:12.60 (2) 1:47.02	6:57.30 1:44.70	3.94	+3.94
3	84.02 Carey GS	3	1:42.03 (3) 1:42.03	3:28.99 (3) 1:46.96	5:19.33 (3) 1:50.34	7:08.90 1:49.57	11.60	+15.54
4	84.22 Scotch	4	1:44.69 (4) 1:44.69	3:33.26 (4) 1:48.57	5:23.86 (4) 1:50.60	7:13.86 1:50.00	4.96	+20.50
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 539-541); Rest->Repechage (Race's 496-498)							*substitute	

Race 452 Schoolgirl Eight							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.05 Genazzano	3	1:37.34 (1) 1:37.34	3:20.54 (1) 1:43.20	5:06.26 (1) 1:45.72	6:51.31 1:45.05	0.00	+0.00
2	84.20 Pymble Ladies	5	1:41.72 (3) 1:41.72	3:27.37 (2) 1:45.65	5:15.31 (2) 1:47.94	7:02.27 1:46.96	10.96	+10.96
3	84.23 Seymour	6	1:41.31 (2) 1:41.31	3:28.58 (3) 1:47.27	5:17.84 (3) 1:49.26	7:03.15 1:45.31	0.88	+11.84
4	84.28 Wilderness	4	1:53.41 (4) 1:53.41	3:53.35 (4) 1:59.94	5:54.73 (4) 2:01.38	7:50.59 1:55.86	47.44	+59.28
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 539-541); Rest->Repechage (Race's 496-498)							*substitute	

Race 453 Schoolgirl Eight							Heat 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.26 Walford	6	1:40.06 (1) 1:40.06	3:24.24 (1) 1:44.18	5:10.32 (1) 1:46.08	6:53.27 1:42.95	0.00	+0.00
2	84.03 Geelong Coll.	5	1:41.92 (2) 1:41.92	3:26.35 (2) 1:44.43	5:12.27 (2) 1:45.92	6:54.33 1:42.06	1.06	+1.06
3	84.24 St Catherine's	4	1:42.14 (3) 1:42.14	3:27.52 (3) 1:45.38	5:16.74 (3) 1:49.22	7:05.29 1:48.55	10.96	+12.02
4	84.01 CGGS	3	1:43.36 (4) 1:43.36	3:30.72 (4) 1:47.36	5:21.02 (4) 1:50.30	7:08.59 1:47.57	3.30	+15.32
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 539-541); Rest->Repechage (Race's 496-498)							*substitute	

Race 454 Schoolboy Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.07 Melbourne GS	4	1:24.68 (1) 1:24.68	2:57.41 (1) 1:32.73	4:32.65 (1) 1:35.24	6:06.72 1:34.07	0.00	+0.00
2	85.01 Brighton GS	6	1:28.82 (2) 1:28.82	3:02.56 (2) 1:33.74	4:37.47 (2) 1:34.91	6:10.77 1:33.30	4.05	+4.05
3	85.10 Prince Alfred	3	1:29.55 (3) 1:29.55	3:05.37 (3) 1:35.82	4:43.04 (3) 1:37.67	6:19.65 1:36.61	8.88	+12.93
4	85.02 Carey GS	2	1:33.83 (4) 1:33.83	3:13.11 (4) 1:39.28	4:54.31 (4) 1:41.20	6:34.50 1:40.19	14.85	+27.78
5	85.05 Geelong Grammar	5	1:46.80 (5) 1:46.80	3:31.75 (5) 1:44.95	5:17.45 (5) 1:45.70	7:01.83 1:44.38	27.33	+55.11
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 542-545); Rest->Repechage (Race's 501-502)							*substitute	

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Friday, 11 March 2011

Race 455 Schoolboy Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.08 Newington	6	1:24.32 (1) 1:24.32	2:55.00 (1) 1:30.68	4:27.40 (1) 1:32.40	5:58.56 1:31.16	0.00	+0.00
2	85.16 Kings	5	1:27.04 (2) 1:27.04	2:57.35 (2) 1:30.31	4:30.29 (2) 1:32.94	6:04.60 1:34.31	6.04	+6.04
3	85.09 Pembroke	3	1:30.38 (3) 1:30.38	3:06.59 (3) 1:36.21	4:43.48 (3) 1:36.89	6:16.86 1:33.38	12.26	+18.30
4	85.11 Scotch	2	1:32.77 (4) 1:32.77	3:10.47 (4) 1:37.70	4:49.54 (4) 1:39.07	6:24.04 1:34.50	7.18	+25.48
5	85.03 Caulfield GS	4	1:42.07 (5) 1:42.07	3:23.69 (5) 1:41.62	5:06.33 (5) 1:42.64	6:47.87 1:41.54	23.83	+49.31
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 542-545); Rest->Repechage (Race's 501-502)							*substitute	

Race 456 Schoolboy Eight							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.14 St Peter's	5	1:25.70 (2) 1:25.70	2:58.20 (2) 1:32.50	4:31.14 (2) 1:32.94	6:01.39 1:30.25	0.00	+0.00
2	85.12 Scotch College	3	1:24.47 (1) 1:24.47	2:55.92 (1) 1:31.45	4:29.72 (1) 1:33.80	6:02.34 1:32.62	0.95	+0.95
3	85.13 St Josephs/St Josephs C...	4	1:27.56 (3) 1:27.56	2:59.18 (3) 1:31.62	4:32.56 (3) 1:33.38	6:06.66 1:34.10	4.32	+5.27
4	85.06 Haileybury	6	1:28.11 (4) 1:28.11	3:01.77 (4) 1:33.66	4:36.81 (4) 1:35.04	6:12.71 1:35.90	6.05	+11.32
5	85.04 Geelong Coll.	2	1:29.97 (5) 1:29.97	3:06.25 (5) 1:36.28	4:44.61 (5) 1:38.36	6:22.67 1:38.06	9.96	+21.28
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 542-545); Rest->Repechage (Race's 501-502)							*substitute	

Race 457 Schoolboy Eight							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.18 Shore	5	1:23.40 (1) 1:23.40	2:52.26 (1) 1:28.86	4:23.95 (1) 1:31.69	5:55.47 1:31.52	0.00	+0.00
2	85.17 Scots	4	1:25.77 (2) 1:25.77	2:54.96 (2) 1:29.19	4:27.14 (2) 1:32.18	5:58.26 1:31.12	2.79	+2.79
3	85.15 Hutchins	6	1:27.74 (3) 1:27.74	2:58.37 (3) 1:30.63	4:29.39 (3) 1:31.02	5:58.29 1:28.90	0.03	+2.82
4	85.19 Xavier	3	1:28.60 (4) 1:28.60	3:02.85 (4) 1:34.25	4:40.19 (4) 1:37.34	6:15.57 1:35.38	17.28	+20.10
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 542-545); Rest->Repechage (Race's 501-502)							*substitute	